
Cover - Primary Care Providers

5900 E. Ben White Blvd.
Austin, TX 78741

We are ready 
to help! 

¡Estamos listos 
para ayudar! 

Call / Llame al 
1-800-783-5386

Cover - Primary Care Providers

SHP_20228869A

Nueces service area / Área de servicio Nueces
Aransas, Bee, Brooks, Calhoun, Goliad, Jim Wells, Karnes, Kenedy, Kleberg, Live Oak, Nueces, Refugio, San Patricio,  
Victoria counties / condados

NU83-0725NU83-0725

JULY / JULIO 2025

SR-1009619_STAR_NUECES_Cvr.indd   1SR-1009619_STAR_NUECES_Cvr.indd   1 5/20/25   12:26 PM5/20/25   12:26 PM



Welcome to
Superior HealthPlan!

• Access to Superior’s nurse advice line. 
They can answer your health questions 
24 hours a day, 7 days a week.

• A member newsletter with tips on 
keeping you and your family healthy.

• Access to a list of providers and health plan 
information at SuperiorHealthPlan.com.

• Value-added Services* for you/your child 
such as a $150 allowance for prescription 
eyewear and up to $25 every calendar 
quarter for commonly-used  
over-the-counter (OTC) items.

• A bilingual Member Services team to 
answer your questions and help you find 
a doctor.

 Acceso a la línea de consejos de 
enfermeras de Superior. Pueden 
contestar sus preguntas desalud las 24 
horas al día, 7 días a la semana.

 Un boletín informativo para miembros 
con consejos para mantenerlo saludable 
a usted y su familia.

 Acceso a una lista de proveedores y la 
información del plan de salud en  
SuperiorHealthPlan.com.

• Servicios de valor agregado* para usted/
su hijo, como una asignación de $150 
para anteojos recetados y hasta $25 
dólares por trimestre para artículos de 
venta libre (OTC) de uso habitual.

• Personal bilingüe de Servicios para el 
miembro para contestar sus preguntas y 
ayudarle a encontrar a un médico.

For more information,
visit / para más

información, visite
SuperiorHealthPlan.com.¡Bienvenido a

Superior HealthPlan!

*Restrictions and limitations may apply. / Pueden aplicarse restricciones y limitaciones.

SHP_20207044

Superior members receive important benefits such as:

Los miembros de Superior reciben importantes beneficios tales como:

424191-Superior STAR 8.5x11_New-IFC.indd   1424191-Superior STAR 8.5x11_New-IFC.indd   1 10/14/20   4:40 PM10/14/20   4:40 PM

STAR

SR-1009619_STAR_NUECES_Cvr.indd   2SR-1009619_STAR_NUECES_Cvr.indd   2 5/20/25   12:26 PM5/20/25   12:26 PM



Introduction . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

Choosing your Primary Care

        Provider (doctor)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

When you need a Specialist . . . . . . . . . . . 2

Where to Call  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

Primary Care Providers (doctor) . . . . . . . . . 11

Clinics . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

Family Practice  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

General Practice  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

Geriatrics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

Internal Medicine  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

Obstetrics/Gynecology  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24

Pediatrics  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27

Pharmacy  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32

Participating Providers Index  . . . . . . . . 35

Introduccion . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

Cómo escoger a su Proveedor

       de Cuidado Primario (doctor)  . . . . . 4

Cuándo debe ir a un especialista  . . . . . . . 4

A dónde debe llamar . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

Proveedores de Cuidado Primario (doctor) . 11

Clínicas . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

Medicina familiar  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Práctica general . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

Geriatria  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

Medicina interna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

Obstetricia/Ginecologia  . . . . . . . . . . . . 24

Pediatría  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27

Pharmacy  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32

Índice de Proveedores Participantes  . . . 35

TABLE OF CONTENTS / TABLA DE CONTENIDO

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

1 NU83-0725



Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

Welcome to Superior HealthPlan
Superior HealthPlan provides health care for Medicaid and CHIP members across Texas. Superior works
with many doctors, clinics, and hospitals in your community to give you the medical care you need. This
directory lists the Primary Care Providers (PCPs) that are on Superior’s list of primary care doctors and
clinics.  Superior wants you to pick the doctor or clinic that is best to take care of all of your basic health
care needs.

Superior Service for You and Your Family
If you have any questions about Superior HealthPlan or about this directory, call Member Services at
1-800-783-5386.

Choosing Your Primary Care Provider (Doctor)
Choosing your own Primary Care Provider is easy with Superior. Just pick one for you and one for each
eligible family member from the list in this book.  Each member can pick his or her own Primary Care
Provider.  If you are a woman, you may be able to choose an obstetrician (OB) or gynecologist (GYN) as
your doctor. Once you have picked a doctor, call Member Services at 1-800-783-5386.
 
If you need help or don’t see your doctor on this list, call Superior’s Member Services at 1-800-783-5386.

Choosing an OB/GYN
You may choose any OB/GYN doctor from the Superior Provider Network to take care of your female
health care needs without a referral from your doctor. An OB/GYN can help you with your pregnancy
care, yearly checkups and any female problems you may have. Call Superior’s Member Services at
1-800-783-5386 if you need help choosing an OB/GYN.

Family Planning
You can get your family planning services from your doctor or go to any family planning clinic that takes
Medicaid. Superior members can receive family planning services without a referral from their primary
care doctor. Call Superior’s Member Services at 1-800-783-5386 if you need help finding a family
planning doctor or clinic.

Behavioral Health
Behavioral health refers to mental health and substance use disorder (alcohol and drug) treatment.
Superior has a group of specialists that can help you.  Call Superior at 1-800-783-5386, 24 hours a day,
7 days a week. You do not need a referral from your doctor for behavioral health services.

Texas Health Steps
Texas Health Steps gives free regular medical and dental checkups to children with Medicaid. It also
offers other services like vaccines and vision and hearing tests. You can call us toll-free, Monday to
Friday, 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. at
1-800-783-5386 if you:

• Need help finding a doctor for your child’s Texas Health Steps checkups.
• Need help setting up a checkup.
• Have questions about Texas Health Steps checkups.

INTRODUCTION / INTRODUCCIÓN

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025

2 NU83-0725



Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

Pharmacy
Superior provides prescriptions for all its members through our Pharmacy Benefit Manager (PBM).
Superior’s PBM provides your pharmacy services for you. You can get your prescriptions filled at most
drug stores in Texas, such as CVS (which includes locations inside of Target), HEB, Randall’s, Walmart,
as well as many other pharmacies. To find out which pharmacies are in Superior's network, you can call
us at 1-800-783-5386 or look on our website at findaprovider.superiorhealthplan.com. Remember -
always take your Superior I.D. card and your Texas Medicaid card with you to the drug store.

INTRODUCTION / INTRODUCCIÓN

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025

3 NU83-0725



Bienvenidos al Superior HealthPlan
Superior HealthPlan ofrece atención médica a miembros de Medicaid y de CHIP en todo Tejas. Superior
colabora con muchos médicos, clínicas y hospitales de su comunidad para ofrecerle la atención médica
que necesita. Este directorio incluye los Proveedores de Cuidado Primario (PCP) que aparecen en la lista
que mantiene Superior de los médicos y clínicas que ofrecen atención primaria.  Superior quiere que usted
escoja el médico o la clínica que sirva mejor para todas sus necesidades de atención médica.

Servicio Superior para usted y su familia
Si tiene alguna pregunta sobre Superior HealthPlan o sobre este directorio, llame a Servicios para
Miembros al
1-800-783-5386.

Cómo escoger su Proveedor de Cuidado Primario (Doctor)
Escoger su propio Proveedor de Cuidado Primario es fácil con Superior. Simplemente seleccione uno de
ellos para usted y para cada uno de los miembros de su familia que califique, de la lista que aparece en
este libro.  Cada Miembro puede escoger su propio Proveedor de Cuidado Primario.  Si usted es mujer,
podría escoger a un obstetra (OB) o un ginecólogo (GYN) como su médico. Una vez que haya escogido
su médico, llame a Servicios para Miembros al 1-800-783-5386.
 
Si necesita ayuda o no encuentra a su médico en esta lista, llame a Servicios para Miembros de Superior
al 1-800-783-5386.

Cómo escoger un ginecoobstetra (OB/GYN)
Puede escoger a cualquier médico ginecoobstetra (OB/GYN) de la red de Proveedores de Superior para
que se encargue de las necesidades de salud de la mujer sin un referido de su médico. El ginecoobstetra le
puede ayudar con la atención de su embarazo, los exámenes anuales y cualquier problema de la mujer
que pudiera tener. Llame a Servicios para Miembros de Superior al 1-800-783-5386 si necesita ayuda
para escoger un ginecoobstetra.

Planificació familiar
Los miembros de Superior pueden recibir servicios de planificación familiar sin un referido de su doctor.
Usted puede obtener sus servicios de planificación familiar de su doctor o puede visitar a cualquier clínica
de planificación familiar que acepte su tarjeta de Medicaid. Llame a Servicios para Miembros de Superior
al 1-800-783-5386 si necesita ayuda para escoger un proveedor de planificación familiar.

Salud del comportamiento
La salud del comportamiento se refiere al tratamiento de los trastornos mentales y por consumo de
sustancias (alcohol y drogas). Superior cuenta con un grupo de especialistas que le pueden ayudar.
Llame a Superior al 1-800-783-5386, las 24 horas al día, 7 días a la semana. No necesita un referido de
su médico para recibir servicios de salud del comportamiento.

Pasos Sanos de Tejas
Pasos Sanos de Tejas ofrece atención médica y dental gratis con regularidad a los niño que reciben
Medicaid. También ofrece otros servicios como vacunas y exámenes de la vista y de audición. Nos puede
llamar gratis de lunes a viernes, de 8 a.m. a 5 p.m., al 1-800-783-5386 en caso que usted:

INTRODUCTION / INTRODUCCIÓN

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386Superior HealthPlan, July 2025

4 NU83-0725



• Necesite ayuda para encontrar un doctor para los exámenes de Pasos Sanos de Tejas para
su niño.
• Necesite ayuda para pedir un examen.
• Tenga preguntas sobre los exámenes de Pasos Sanos de Tejas.

Farmacia
Superior proporciona recetas para todos los miembros a través de nuestro Administrador de beneficios de
farmacia (PBM). El PBM de Superior le proporciona los servicios de farmacia. Puede obtener los surtidos
de sus medicinas recetadas en la mayoría de las farmacias de Texas, como CVS (que incluye tiendas
dentro de Target), HEB, Randall's, Walmart, y en muchas otras farmacias. Si necesita ayuda para
encontrar una farmacia, llame a Superior al 1-800-783-5386. También hay una lista en Internet en
findaprovider.superiorhealthplan.com. Recuerde – lleve su tarjeta de identificación de Superior junto con
su tarjeta de Medicaid de Texas siempre que vaya a la farmacia.

INTRODUCTION / INTRODUCCIÓN

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386Superior HealthPlan, July 2025

5 NU83-0725



6 NU83-0725

See list below for services and provider descriptions in this directory.

Consulte la siguiente lista para conocer los servicios y las descripciones de los proveedores incluidos en
este directorio.

« Language spoken other than English (Idioma que habla además del inglés)

# Only current patients (Sólo atiende a pacientes actuals)

F Texas Health Steps Provider - Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated
(Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas  - Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a
5:00 pm, amenos que se den otras horas)

( Telemedicine, Telehealth or Telemonitoring Provider - Some providers can offer telemedicine,
telehealth or telemonitoring services over the phone and/or by video conference. These providers are
listed in this directory with a telephone icon. (Proveedor de telemedicina, telesalud o telemonitorización
- Algunos proveedores pueden ofrecer servicios de telemedicina, telesalud o telemonitorización por
teléfono y/o videoconferencia. Estos proveedores aparecen en este directorio con un icono de teléfono.)

† CANS Certified provider (Proveedor certificado de CANS)

O Spanish Speaking Provider (Proveedor que habla español)

u Provider available in all counties (Proveedor disponible en todos los condados)

uu Pediatric Provider (Proveedor pediátrico)

Ì Pediatric Services Provided (Se proporcionan servicios pediátricos)

ÌÌ Prescribed Pediatric Extended Care Center Provider (Proveedor de centro de atención pediátrica
prolongada y recetada)

v Durable Medical Equipment Pharmacy (Farmacia de equipo médico duradero [DME])

R Provider Office/Facility has accommodations for people with disabilities (El consultorio o las
instalaciones del proveedor cuentan con adaptaciones para personas con discapacidades)

J Mental Health Rehabilitation Services Provided (Se proporcionan servicios de rehabilitación de salud
mental)

þ Mental Health Targeted Case Management Services Provided (Se proporcionan servicios de
administración de casos específicos de salud mental)

· Pharmacy is open 24 hours a day (La farmacia está abierta las 24 horas)

& Provider has completed cultural competency training (El proveedor ha completado la capacitación
sobre competencia cultural)

Provider Directory Indicators



7 NU83-0725

I Provider offers American Sign Language (ASL) (El proveedor ofrece lenguaje de señas estadounidense
[ASL]

: Use Superior’s Find a Doctor online tool to get the dynamic hyperlink for the provider office URL
(Utilice la herramienta en línea “Encuentre un médico” de Superior para obtener el hipervínculo
dinámico correspondiente a la URL del consultorio del proveedor)

z Healthy Texas Women Provider (Proveedor de Healthy Texas Women)

Note/Nota:

M-F: lunes a viernes
M: lunes
T: martes
W: miércoles
TH: jueves
F: viernes
S: sábado
SU: domingo

Provider Directory Indicators



 

 SHP_202411601 

 

ENGLISH: 

To help you understand the information provided, 

language assistance services, including written 

translation, oral interpretation, as well as auxiliary aids 

and services, and other alternative formats are 

available to you free of charge by calling the number 

on the back of your Superior ID card  

(TTY: 1-800-735-2989). 

 

 

SPANISH: 

Para ayudarle a comprender la información facilitada, 

tiene a su disposición servicios de asistencia 

lingüística gratuitos, que incluyen traducción escrita, 

interpretación oral, así como ayudas y servicios 

auxiliares y otros formatos alternativos por llame al 

número que figura en el reverso de su tarjeta de 

identificación de Superior (TTY: 1-800-735-2989). 

VIETNAMESE: 

Để giúp quý vị hiểu thông tin được cung cấp, chúng tôi cung cấp miễn phí các dịch vụ hỗ 

trợ ngôn ngữ, bao gồm dịch thuật văn bản, thông dịch nói, cũng như các công cụ và dịch 

vụ phụ trợ và các định dạng thay thế khác. Để nhận dịch vụ và sự trợ giúp này, quý vị 
hãy gọi đến số điện thoại ghi ở mặt sau thẻ Superior ID (TTY: 1-800-735-2989). 

CHINESE: 

为了帮助您理解所提供的信息，我们免费为您提供语言协助服务，其中包括笔译、口 

译、辅助工具及服务、以及其他替代形式。要获得这些服务，请拨打您Superior会员 

卡背面的电话号码（文本电话：1-800-735-2989）。 

KOREAN: 

제공된 정보에 대한 귀하의 이해를 돕기 위해 서면 번역, 구두 통역, 보조 도구 및  

서비스, 기타 대체 형식을 포함한 언어 지원 서비스를 무료로 제공합니다. 이를 

이용하시려면 Superior ID 카드 뒷면에 있는 번호로 전화하십시오(TTY: 1-800-735-2989). 

ARABIC: 

لمساعدتك على فھم المعلومات المقدمة، بما في ذلك الترجمة الكتابیة، والترجمة الشفویة،  تتوفر لك خدمات المساعدة اللغویة 
بالإضافة إلى المساعدات والخدمات المساعدة، وأشكال بدیلة أخرى مجانًا. للحصول على ذلك، اتصل بالرقم الموجود على ظھر  

 ). 2989-735-800-1بطاقة الھویة الخاصة بك (الھاتف النصي: 

URDU: 

فراہم کرده معلومات کو سمجھنے میں آپ کی مدد کرنے کے لیے، زبان کی مدد کی خدمات، بشمول تحریری ترجمہ، زبانی 
تشریح، نیز معاون امداد اور خدمات، اور دیگر متبادل فارمیڻس آپ کے لیے مفت دستیاب ہیں۔ اسے حاصل کرنے کے لیے،  

 ). TTY  :1-800-735-2989کریں (اپنے سپیریئر شناختی کارڈ کے پچھلے نمبر پر کال 

9 NU83-0725



 

  

 

 

 

 

TAGALOG: 

Upang matulungan kang maunawaan ang ibinigay na impormasyon, ang mga 

serbisyo ng tulong sa wika, kabilang ang nakasulat na pagsasalin, pasalitang 

interpretasyon, gayundin ang mga karagdagang tulong at serbisyo, at iba pang mga 

alternatibong format ay available para sa iyo na walang bayad. Para makuha ito, 

tawagan ang numero sa likod ng iyong Superior ID card (TTY: 1-800-735-2989). 

FRENCH: 

Pour vous aider à comprendre les informations fournies, des services d'assistance 

linguistique, y compris la traduction écrite, l'interprétation orale, ainsi que des aides 

et services auxiliaires, et d'autres formats alternatifs sont à votre disposition 

gratuitement. Pour en bénéficier, appelez le numéro au dos de votre carte d’identité 

Superior (TTY : 1-800-735-2989). 

HINDI: 

दान क  गई जानकार  को समझने म आपक  सहायता के लए, ल खत अनुवाद, मौ खक या या, 

साथ ह  अ त र त सहायता एवं सेवाओं व अ य वैकि पक ा प  स हत भाषा सहायता सेवाएं 

आपके लए नःशु क उपल ध ह। इसे पाने के लए अपने Superior आईडी काड के पीछे दए गए 

नंबर पर कॉल कर (TTY: 1-800-735-2989) I 

PERSIAN: 

برای کمک بھ درک شما از اطلاعات ارائھ شده، خدمات کمک زبان، از جملھ ترجمھ کتبی، ترجمھ شفاھی، و ھمچنین  
کمک ھا و خدمات کمکی، و سایر قالب ھای جایگزین بھ صورت رایگان در اختیار شما قرار می گیرند. برای دریافت  

 ). TTY :1-800-735-2989خود تماس بگیرید ( Superiorآن، با شماره پشت کارت شناسایی  

GERMAN: 

Zum besseren Verständnis der bereitgestellten Informationen stehen Ihnen kostenlose 

Sprachassistenzdienste zur Verfügung, einschließlich Übersetzungs- und Dolmetschleistungen, 

Hilfsmittel und -dienste sowie anderer alternativer Formate. Rufen Sie dazu die Nummer auf der 

Rückseite der Superior Mitgliedsausweiskarte an (TTY: 1-800-735-2989). 

GUJARATI: 

આપવામા ંઆવલેી માિહતી સમજવામા ંઆપની મદદ કરવા, લેિખત અનુવાદ, મૌિખક અથઘટન, સાથ ેસહાયક મદદો અને 

સેવાઓ સહીતની ભાષા સહાયતા સેવાઓ અને અ ય વકૈિ પક ફોમટો આપના માટે િવનામૂ ય ેઉપલ ધ છે. તે મેળવવા, 
આપના Superior આઈડી કાડની પાછળની બાજુએ આપેલા નંબર પર કોલ કરો (TTY: 1-800-735-2989). 

RUSSIAN: 

Если вы говорите на русском языке, для вас доступны бесплатные услуги письменного 

и устного перевода, и другой языковой поддержки. Позвоните по номеру, указанному 

на обратной стороне Вашей членской карты Superior (номер с поддержкой телетайпа: 

1-800-735-2989). 

JAPANESE: 

ご案内する情報のご理解に役立つよう、翻訳文や口頭での通訳のほか、補助的な援

やサービス、その他の代替形式を含む言語支援サービスを無料でご利用いただけま

す。ご利用の際は、お持ちのSuperior IDカードの裏面に記載されている番号にお電

話ください (TTY:1-800-735-2989). 

LAOTIAN: 

ເພ່ືອຊ່ວຍທ່ານເຂ້ົາໃຈຂ້ໍມູນທ່ີໃຫ້, ມີການບໍລິການຊ່ວຍເຫືຼອດ້ານພາສາ ເຊ່ິງລວມມີການແປເອກະສານ, 

ລ່າມແປພາສາປາກເປ່ົາ, ພ້ອມທັງອຸປະກອນ ແລະ ການບໍລິການຊ່ວຍເຫືຼອໃຫ້ແກ່ທ່ານໂດຍບ່ໍເສຍຄ່າ. 
ເພ່ືອຂໍເອົາການຊ່ວຍເຫືຼອນ້ີ, ໃຫ້ໂທຫາເບີທ່ີຢູ່ດ້ານຫັຼງຂອງບັດ Superior ID ຂອງທ່ານ (TTY: 1-800-735-2989). 

10 NU83-0725



Family Practice (General Family Medical Care)
Medicina familiar (atención médica general
para la familia)

General Practice (General Medical Care)
Medicina general (atención médica general)

Geriatrics (Senior Medical Care)
Geriatría (Atención Médica para Mayores de
Edad)

Internal Medicine (General Medical Care)
Medicina interna (atencion medica general)

Obstetrics/Gynecology (Pregnancy, Women's Health)
Obstetricia/Ginecología (embarazo, salud de la mujer)

Pediatrician (Babies, Children)
Pediatría (bebés, niños)

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386Superior HealthPlan, July 2025

10 NU83-0725

PHYSICIAN LISTING DESCRIPTIONS / LA DESCRIPCIÓN



Federally Qualified
Health Centers (FQHC)

/ Centro de salud
aprobada a nivel

federal

BEE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BEE

BEEVILLE
FzCommunity Action
Corporation of Sout
301 S Hillside Dr Ste
15
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0307
M-F 8A-5P

BROOKS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BROOKS

FALFURRIAS
FRCommunity Action
Health Center
1302 S St Marys St Ste
A
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 325-9404
1302 S St Marys St Ste
2a
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 325-9404
M-F 8A-5P
1302 S St Marys St
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 325-9404
M-F 8A-5P

JIM WELLS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE JIM

WELLS

ALICE
FRCommunity Action
Health Center
700 Flournoy Rd Ste 2a
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-0145
M-TH 8A-6P F 8A-5P

KLEBERG COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

KLEBERG

KINGSVILLE
FCommunity Action
Health Center
1311 E General
Cavazos Blvd Ste 303
Kingsville, TX 78363
(956) 350-3901

FCommunity Action
Health Center Klebe
1311 E General
Cavazos Blvd Ste 303
Kingsville, TX 78363
(956) 350-3901
415 S 6th St
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-3237
M-F 8A-5P

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES

CORPUS CHRISTI
FAmistad Community
Health Center Inc
1533 S Brownlee Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 886-3083
M-TH 8A-7P F 8A-5P

Coastal Bend Wellness
Foundationinc
2882 Holly Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78415
(512) 280-7943

ROBSTOWN
Amistad Community
Health Center
814 E Main Ave
Robstown, TX 78380
(361) 886-3040
M-F 8:30A-5P

SAN PATRICIO
COUNTY /

CONDADO DE SAN
PATRICIO

ARANSAS PASS
Amistad Health

1711 W Wheeler Ave
Ste 3
Aransas Pass, TX
78336
(361) 884-2242
M-F 8A-5P

MATHIS
FzCommunity Action
School Base Health
213 S Duval St
Mathis, TX 78368
(361) 547-4121
M-F 8A-5P

SINTON
FRzCommunity Action
Corporation of Sout
621 E Sinton St
Sinton, TX 78387
(361) 592-3237
M-F 8A-5P
1133 E Sinton St
Sinton, TX 78387
(361) 664-1417
M-F 8A-5P

FCommunity Action
Health Center Klebe
621 E Sinton St
Sinton, TX 78387
(361) 592-3237
M-F 8A-5P

TAFT
FRzCommunity Action
Corporation of Sout
621 E Sinton St
Taft, TX 78390
(361) 664-0145
M-F 8A-5P

VICTORIA COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

VICTORIA

VICTORIA
FCommunity Health
Centers South Central
Texas
2603 Hospital Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-7934

FVictoria Community
Health Center
4206 Retama Cir
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 576-2110

Physician Group /
Grupo de doctors

BROOKS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BROOKS

FALFURRIAS
FRFalfurrias Medical
Group Llp
221 W Potts St
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 325-1910
M-F 8A-5P

CALHOUN COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

CALHOUN

PORT LAVACA
FPort Lavaca Clinic
Association PA
1200 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 573-6351
M-F 8A-5P

KARNES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE KARNES

KARNES CITY
RRayford Mitchell

757 S Panna Maria Ave
Karnes City, TX 78118
(830) 780-3100

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES

CORPUS CHRISTI
FChristus Medical
Group
2601 Hospital Blvd Ste
215
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789
M-F 8A-5P
5920 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(888) 258-3326

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Clinics / Clinicas

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

11 NU83-0725



Jude Aririguzo MD PA
2601 Hospital Blvd Ste
201
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789
M-F 8A-4P

FMaria Luisa Lira MD
PA
4613 S Staples St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 851-0000
M-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/años
4613 S Staples St Ste C
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 851-0000
M-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/años

FSouth Padre Island
Pediatric
3845 S Padre Island Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78415
(361) 854-4626
M-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/años

RThe Doctors Center
4637 S Padre Island Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 852-6824
M-F 8A-8P

Valley Medical Foot
Care
5350 S Staples St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(855) 284-7483

SAN PATRICIO
COUNTY /

CONDADO DE SAN
PATRICIO

SINTON
FSouth Padre Island
Pediatric
301 S San Patricio St
Sinton, TX 78387
(361) 364-3355
M-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/años

VICTORIA COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

VICTORIA

VICTORIA
FAmerican Regional
Health Center
102 Springwood Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 579-4961
M-F 8A-5P

Bruce M Bauknight MD
PA
6123 Country Club Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 578-1430
M-F 8A-5P

F#ROrestes Romero
MD PA
2003 Patterson Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 575-5021
601 E San Antonio St
Ste 205w
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-0185
M-F 8:30A-5:30P

Rural Health Clinic
(RHC) / Clínica de salud

rural

BEE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BEE

BEEVILLE
FJjp Family Practice LLC

302 S Hillside Dr
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 358-9912
M-F 8A-5P

F#La Bahia Clinic
1600 E Houston St
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0034
M-F 8A-5P

CALHOUN COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

CALHOUN

PORT LAVACA
FzMemorial Medical
Clinic
1016 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-0325

815 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-6713
M-S 7A-7P

Memorial Medical Clinic
Hospital Cam
815 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-6713
M-F 8A-5P

GOLIAD COUNTY /
CONDADO DE GOLIAD

GOLIAD
FzGoliad Family
Practice
139 W Franklin St
Goliad, TX 77963
(361) 645-8235
M-F 8A-5P

KARNES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE KARNES

KENEDY
FzKenedy Family
Practice
113 W Main St
Kenedy, TX 78119
(830) 583-0627
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-4P

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES

ROBSTOWN
FChristus Spohn Family
Health Center Robsto
1038 Texas Blvd
Robstown, TX 78380
(361) 767-1200
M-F 8A-5P

FRobstown Family
Clinic
327 W Ave J
Robstown, TX 78380
(361) 387-9233
M-F 8A-5P

REFUGIO COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

REFUGIO

REFUGIO
FzRefugio Rural Health
Clinic
107 1/2 Swift St
Refugio, TX 78377
(361) 526-5328
M-F 8A-5P S 8A-4P

TIVOLI
FzAustwell Tivoli
Medical Clinic
106 W Wilson
Tivoli, TX 77990
(361) 286-0115
M W 8A-5P F 8A-12P

WOODSBORO
FzWoodsboro Medical
Clinic
120 Wood Ave
Woodsboro, TX 78393
(361) 543-5414
M-F 8A-5P

SAN PATRICIO
COUNTY /

CONDADO DE SAN
PATRICIO

ARANSAS PASS
FSouth Padre Island Ped
Aransas Pass
160 S 13th St Ste E
Aransas Pass, TX
78336
(361) 758-1984
M-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/años

MATHIS
FMathis Medical Center
PA
304 E San Patricio Ave
Mathis, TX 78368
(361) 547-2203
M-F 8A-5P

FSouth Padre Island
Pediatric Mathis
220 E Saint Marys St
Mathis, TX 78368
(361) 547-5700
M-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/años

SINTON
FSouth Padre Island
Pediatric Sinton
301 S San Patricio St
Sinton, TX 78387
(361) 364-3355
M-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/años

TAFT
FTaft Family Clinic

1210 Gregory St Ste 2
Taft, TX 78390
(361) 528-2595
M-F 8A-5P

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Clinics / Clinicas

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

12 NU83-0725



FAMILY PRACTICE /
MEDICINA FAMILIAR

ARANSAS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

ARANSAS

ROCKPORT
FMcNamara, Katharine

1121 Highway 35 N
Rockport, TX 78382
(361) 221-1945
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-12P
<= 18 years/años

Price, Jessica
2106 W Market St
Rockport, TX 78382
(361) 729-8686
M-F 9A-5P
<= 18 years/años

BEE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BEE

BEEVILLE
RBeasley, Karole, MD

301 S Hillside Dr Ste
15
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0307
M-F 8A-5P

F#&RCalica, Francisco,
MD
711 E Houston St
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 358-1000
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-12P

REllisor, Amanda
1602 E Houston St Ste
C
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 354-2900
M-F 8A-5P

RKamat, Vandana, MD
301 S Hillside Dr Ste
15
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0307
M-TH 8A-6P F 8A-5P

FRLarakers, Joseph,
MD
302 S Hillside Dr
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 358-9912
M-F 8A-5P

RUrban, Jennifer
301 S Hillside Dr Ste
15
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0307

RWatson, Jessica
301 S Hillside Dr
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0307
M-SU 8A-5P
301 S Hillside Dr Ste
15
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0307
M-SU 8A-5P

BROOKS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BROOKS

FALFURRIAS
F&RColeman, Richard

221 W Potts St
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(956) 487-0453
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años

RKamat, Vandana, MD
1302 S St Marys St
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 325-9404
M-F 8A-5P

F#&RLozano, Jose,
MD
107 E Adams St
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 325-9291
M-F 8A-5P

RzStacy, Whitney
1302 S St Marys St
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 325-9404
M-F 8A-5P

RStamaria, Robbie
107 E Adams St
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 325-9291

RUrban, Jennifer
1302 S St Marys St
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 325-9404
M-F 8A-5P

F&RVasquez-Aguila,
Mario Luis, MD
1004 S Saint Marys St
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 323-2110
M F 10A-6P T W
8A-5P TH 8A-2P

RWatring, John, DO
107 E Adams St
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 325-9291

CALHOUN COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

CALHOUN

PORT LAVACA
FRCaughron, Michael

1200 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-6721
M-F 8A-5P

F#RCrowley III,
William, DO
1016 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-0325
M-F 8A-5P

RFavarato, Giovanna
Paola
1200 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 578-2911

RGaines, Michael
815 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-0325
M-F 8A-5P

F'RGriffin, Jeannine,
MD
1200 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-6721
M-F 8A-6P S 8A-12P
<= 21 years/años

RIbrom, Destiny
1200 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-6721
M-F 8A-5P

RJenkins, Joseph
1016 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-0325
M-F 8A-5P

FRKwi, Timu, MD
1200 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-6721
M-F 8A-5P

FROdonnell, Shanna,
FNP
1016 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-0325
M-F 8A-5P

F#RShefcik, Traci
1016 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-0325
M-F 8A-5P S 7A-7P

FRTruong, Thao, MD
1016 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-0325
M-F 8A-5P

F&RWright, John, MD
1200 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-6721
M-F 8A-6P S 8A-12P

GOLIAD COUNTY /
CONDADO DE GOLIAD

GOLIAD
RzFitts, Hermelinda

139 W Franklin St
Goliad, TX 77963
(361) 645-8235

RzLaake, Summer
139 W Franklin St
Goliad, TX 77963
(361) 645-8235

RVernor, Lorie Anne
139 W Franklin St
Goliad, TX 77963
(361) 645-8235

JIM WELLS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE JIM

WELLS

ALICE
&RCantu, Sergio

779 N Texas Blvd
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 668-0919

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

13 NU83-0725



RDe Leon, Petra
312 E 2nd St
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 453-4470
M-F 8:30A-4:30P

Gonzalez, Kimberly
500 Flournoy Rd
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-5219

RKamat, Vandana, MD
700 Flournoy Rd Ste 2a
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-0145
M-TH 8A-6P F 8A-5P

RLerma, Yvette Sanchez
700 Flournoy Rd Ste 2a
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-0145
M-F 8A-6P

#RLopez Jr, Alejandro,
MD
201 Mariposa
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-8811
M-TH 9A-5P F 9A-12P

RPerez, Maria
603 E 1st St
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-9355
M-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/años

FPuyol, Franz, MD
305 E 3rd St
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-9353
M-F 8A-5P S
8:30A-11:30A
<= 18 years/años

#South Texas Family
Medical Center
201 Mariposa
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-8811
M-F 9A-5P

RUrban, Jennifer
700 Flournoy Rd Ste 2a
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-0145

'RVillarreal, Gustavo,
MD
2510 E Main St Ste 110
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 661-8100
M-F 8A-5P

RWatring, John, DO
201 Mariposa
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-8811

KARNES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE KARNES

KARNES CITY
RBullard, Lynn Lea

757 S Panna Maria Ave
Karnes City, TX 78118
(830) 780-3100
M-F 7A-6P

RMitchell, Rayford, MD
757 S Panna Maria Ave
Karnes City, TX 78118
(830) 780-3100

RWiatrek, Karah
757 S Panna Maria Ave
Karnes City, TX 78118
(830) 780-3100
M-F 7A-6P

KENEDY
RzFitts, Hermelinda

113 W Main St
Kenedy, TX 78119
(830) 583-0612

RLaake, Summer
113 W Main St
Kenedy, TX 78119
(830) 583-0612

RLowe, Eddie
3349 S Highway 181
Kenedy, TX 78119
(830) 583-3401
M-F 8A-5P

FRamirez, Roberto, MD
3349 S Highway 181
Ste 4
Kenedy, TX 78119
(830) 583-2579
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-12P

FSaldana, Joel, MD
3349 S Highway 181
Ste 2
Kenedy, TX 78119
(830) 583-2569
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-12P

RUriegas, Jochelle
3349 S Highway 181
Ste 3
Kenedy, TX 78119
(830) 583-3401
M-F 8A-5P

RVernor, Lorie Anne
113 W Main St
Kenedy, TX 78119
(830) 583-0627
M-F 8A-5P

KLEBERG COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

KLEBERG

KINGSVILLE
RzArguijo, Patricia

1311 E General
Cavazos Blvd Ste 204
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-5101
M-F 8A-5P

REspinoza, Monica Ann
1311 E General
Cavazos Blvd Ste 303
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-3237
M-F 8A-5P

RMorales, Robert, MD
1305 S 14th St
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 595-1986
M-W F 8A-5P TH
8A-12P

RPimentel, Alyssa
1311 E General
Cavazos Blvd Ste 303
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-3237
M-F 8A-5P

&RRodriguez II,
Octavio, MD
1021 Senator Carlos
Truan Blvd
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 595-5556
M-W F 8A-5P TH
8A-12P
>= 18 years/años

&RUgarte, Jose, MD
1311 E General
Cavazos Blvd Ste L
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 221-1087
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-12P
>= 12 years/años

RWhite, Kendell Renee
1311 E General
Cavazos Blvd Ste 303
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-3237

LIVE OAK COUNTY /
CONDADO DE LIVE

OAK

THREE RIVERS
RAllore, Michelle

300 E Martin St
Three Rivers, TX
78071
(361) 786-3618

RDockery, Rachel
300 E Martin St
Three Rivers, TX
78071
(361) 786-3618
M-F 8A-5P

RZamora-Pollard,
Roselia
105 E Thornton
Three Rivers, TX
78071
(361) 786-3618
M-F 7A-6P
300 E Martin St
Three Rivers, TX
78071
(361) 786-3618

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES

CORPUS CHRISTI
&RAlejandre, Erica

4617 Greenwood Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78416
(361) 857-2872

RAparece, Mallory
14041 Northw Blvd Ste
1
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 767-9963
M-F 8A-5P S 9A-2P
<= 21 years/años
1702 Rodd Field Rd Ste
116
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 885-2000
M-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/años
522 Texan Trl
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 400-4033
<= 21 years/años

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

14 NU83-0725



RAquino, Cherrie Ann
14254 Spid Dr Ste 207
Corpus Christi, TX
78418
(361) 589-4068
M-TH 8A-8P F 8A-8P
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-5311

RAyala, Cynthia, MD
5402 S Staples St Ste
103
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 980-1299
M-F 8A-5P

RBarrera, Renessa
14041 Northw Blvd Ste
1
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 767-9963
M-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/años

RBayardo, Rodolfo, NP
4818 Lake Livingston
Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78413
(361) 985-1221
M-F 8A-5P
5607 Everhart Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 854-4601
M-SU 8A-5P

&RBelyeu, Danielle
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-5311
5920 Saratoga Blvd Ste
300
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 244-4224
M-F 8:30A-5P

FRBowen, Ronald
Wallace, DO
5525 S Staples St Ste B1
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 985-9503
M-F 8A-5P

RBustamante, Aileen
3945 Interstate
Highway 69 Access Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 767-8332
M-F 8A-5P
601 Texan Trl
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 884-6381

#RCampos Valls,
Crystal
5802 Saratoga Blvd Ste
150
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 696-6200
M-F 8A-5P

Cantu, Patricia
601 Texan Trl Ste 200
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 808-7200
M-F 8A-5P
>= 16 years/años

&RCaro, Robert, MD
3945 Interstate
Highway 69 Access Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 767-8332
M-F 8A-5P S 9A-2P

Cavazos, Dina Ann
5262 S Staples St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 452-1088
M-F 8A-5P
>= 18 years/años

RChavarria, Elizabeth
3945 Interstate
Highway 69 Access Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 767-8332
M-F 9A-5P

RCisneros, Maria
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
F
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789
M-F 8A-5P

#'&Comprehensive
Medical Care
527 Gordon St
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 850-8300
M-F 8A-5P

#RCulver, Tracy Lynn
14933 S Padre Island
Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78418
(361) 603-1541
2802 S Staples St Ste D
& E
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 257-1909
M-F 9A-6P

&RCurtis, William,
MD
3945 Interstate
Highway 69 Access Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 767-8332
M-F 8A-5P

RDeleon, Elsie
14725 Compass St
Corpus Christi, TX
78418
(361) 902-6170
M-F 8A-5P

RDominguez, Ashley
1533 S Brownlee Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 884-2242
M-F 8A-8P S 10A-2P

RFlores, Frederick
3945 Interstate
Highway 69 Access Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 767-8332
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-12P

RFranklin, George
5802 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 696-6200
M-F 8A-5P

RGarcia Blow, Nelly
Ivonne, DO
1533 S Brownlee Blvd
Ste 100
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 884-2242
M-F 8A-7P

RGarcia, Ambrie
14041 Northw Blvd Ste
1
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 767-9963
M-F 8A-5P S 9A-2P
<= 21 years/años

Gonzalez, Kimberly
7326 S Staples St
Corpus Christi, TX
78413
(361) 991-0112
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-12P

F'RGuel-Valdivia,
Veronica, MD
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-4700
M-F 8A-5P

RHamisch, Brandon,
DO
5802 Saratoga Blvd Ste
150
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 696-6200
M-F 8A-5P

RHargis, Patricia
3533 S Alameda St Ste
H-100
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-4700
M-F 8A-5P

RHendricks, Marian,
DO
5802 Saratoga Blvd Ste
150
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 696-6200
M-F 8A-5P

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

15 NU83-0725



RHernandez, Araceli
1533 S Brownlee Blvd
Ste 100
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 884-2242
M-F 8A-5P

RHernandez, Cynthia
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-5000
M-F 8A-5P

RHinojosa, Yvonne,
MD
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
B
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789
M-F 8A-5P

RHirani, Saleema
7442 S Staples St
Corpus Christi, TX
78413
(866) 389-2727

Hwang, June
7442 S Staples St
Corpus Christi, TX
78413
(866) 389-2727
M-F 8A-5P

RImpe, Marie
5802 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 696-6200
M-F 8A-5P

RIreton, Elmer, MD
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
B
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789
M-F 8A-5P

RJenkins, Kendra
1702 Rodd Field Rd Ste
116
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 885-2000
<= 21 years/años

Karrer, Monica
600 Elizabeth St
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 434-0966
M-F 8A-5P
613 Elizabeth St Ste
200
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 434-0966
M-F 8A-5P
7629 S Staples St Ste
106a
Corpus Christi, TX
78413
(361) 888-2820
M-TH 8A-8P F 8A-8P

Koumfieg, Edwige
7442 S Staples St
Corpus Christi, TX
78413
(866) 389-2727

&RLabbe Swain, Micah
14517 S Padre Island
Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78418
(361) 444-3326

RLeal, Marissa
2882 Holly Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78415
(361) 814-2001

Leon Granado, Angela
1620 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 180
Corpus Christi, TX
78416
(361) 221-1905
M-F 8:30A-5:30P

RLobaina, Yanet
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
B
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789
M-F 8A-5P

RLomas, Olivia
1504 Waldron Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78418
(361) 937-5311

#&RLucio, Kristin
14254 Spid Dr Ste 207
Corpus Christi, TX
78418
(361) 225-0089
M-SU 8A-8P
14933 S Padre Island
Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78418
(361) 603-1541
2802 S Staples St Ste D
& E
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 257-1909
M-F 9A-6P

Marshall-Moren, Jessica
5402 S Staples St Ste
103
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 980-1299
M-F 8A-5P

RMartin, Jonathan
601 Texan Trl
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 884-6381
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-12P

RMcDaniel, Alma
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
B
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789
M-F 8A-5P

RMcGee, Dona
4938 S Staples St Ste E8
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 452-9620
M-F 8A-7:30P S SU
8A-4:30P

&RMcLemore, Kerrie,
MD
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
B
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789
M-F 8A-5P

RMengers, Cheyenne
Renay
3945 Interstate
Highway 69 Access Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 767-8332
M-F 8A-5P

RMerriman, Dustin
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
D
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789

&RMidyett, Ronald W
1202 3rd St
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 883-3962
M-F 9A-5P

RMillender, Haley
5802 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 696-6200
M-F 8A-5P

RMiller, Emily
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
F
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789
M-F 8A-5P

&RMitchell, Kimberly
14254 S Padre Island
Dr Ste 207
Corpus Christi, TX
78418
(361) 704-6368
M-F SU 8A-8P

RMullan-Waldrop,
Patricia
2882 Holly Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78415
(361) 814-2001
M-F 8A-5P

RMungai, Carrie, NP
5402 S Staples St Ste
103
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 980-1299
M-F 8A-5P

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

16 NU83-0725



RPandya, Shyam
5802 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 986-4600
M-F 8A-5P

RParra, Debra
5802 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 696-6200
M-F 8A-5P

Patel, Purvi
7442 S Staples St
Corpus Christi, TX
78413
(866) 389-2727
>= 1 years/año

RPerales, Adriel
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-5311
M-F 8A-5P

RPerez, Heather
5817 Patton St Ste 101
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 992-9383
M-F 8:30A-4:30P

RPerez, Kymberly
5802 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 696-6200
M-F 8A-5P

RPerez, Rolando, MD
2882 Holly Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78415
(361) 814-2001
M-F 8A-5P

RPesina-Garcia, Ashley
4938 S Staples St Ste E8
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 452-9620
M-F 8A-7:30P S SU
8A-4:30P
5638 Saratoga Blvd Ste
114
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 444-5280

Prasad, Marykutty
7442 S Staples St
Corpus Christi, TX
78413
(866) 389-2727

RPrice, Kimberly
1533 S Brownlee Blvd
Ste 100
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 884-2242
M W F 8A-5P T TH
8A-7P

Ramirez, Kacy Rae
7326 S Staples St
Corpus Christi, TX
78413
(361) 991-0112
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-12P
>= 17 years/años

RRodriguez, Jasmine
5802 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 696-6200
M-F 8A-5P

Rosalie, Usher Np
4166 S Staples St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(866) 389-2727
M-F 8A-5P

#Schulze, John Edward,
MD
3234 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 882-1751
M-F 9A-5P

RShafiei, Shiva
5802 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 696-6200
M-F 8A-5P

Shinge, Emawayesh
7442 S Staples St
Corpus Christi, TX
78413
(866) 389-2727
>= 1 years/año

#&RSifuentes, Roger,
MD
10838 Leopard St
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 387-9496

RSilchenstedt, Bernice
14517 S Padre Island
Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78418
(361) 444-3326
M-F 8:30A-6:30P

RzSnow Mills, Tracy Jo
14725 Compass St
Corpus Christi, TX
78418
(361) 902-6170
M-F 8A-5P

RSoch, Kathleen, MD
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
B
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789
M-F 8A-5P

Soliz, Melissa
14933 S Padre Island
Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78418
(361) 603-1541
2802 S Staples St Ste D
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 257-1909
M-F 8A-5P

Stacy, Alma
1015 Santa Fe St
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 806-9222
M-F 8A-5P
>= 18 years/años
1015 Santa Fe St Ste B
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 333-5472
M-F 8A-5P
>= 18 years/años

RSteward, Kera
14120 Northw Blvd Ste
15
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 902-4045
M-F 8A-5P

RSutter, David
601 Texan Trl
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 884-6381
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-12P

RTellez Quiroga, Joel
Eduardo
5802 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 696-6200
M-F 8A-5P

RTompkins, Kent Earl
14120 Northw Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 737-0600
M-F 8A-5P

FRTravis, Lindsey
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-5000

Turner, Weldon
7629 S Staples St Ste
106a
Corpus Christi, TX
78413
(361) 888-2820
M-SU 8A-8P

RUkachukwu, Ifeoma
Maureen
5607 Everhart Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(212) 734-6621
M-F SU 9A-5P

RVela, Raquel
4617 Greenwood Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78416
(361) 857-2872
M-F 8A-5P

RWaddell, Carrol
5802 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 696-6200
M-F 8A-5P

RWatring, John, DO
601 Texan Trl
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 884-6381

RWebb, Janalee
1533 S Brownlee Blvd
Ste 100
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 884-2242
M-F 8A-5P

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

17 NU83-0725



RWeisenburger, Abigail
1533 S Brownlee Blvd
Ste 100
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 884-2242
M-F 8A-5P

RWhite Iii, David
1533 5th St
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 371-5544
M-F 8A-5P
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
B
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789
M-F 8A-5P

RzWillborn, Myriah
14725 Compass St
Corpus Christi, TX
78418
(361) 902-6170

RWilson, James, MD
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
B
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789
M-F 8A-5P

&RWinnie, Michael,
MD
5920 Saratoga Blvd Ste
500
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 985-9850
M-F 8A-5P

ROBSTOWN
RFuhrken, Kristy

819 E Main Ave
Robstown, TX 78380
(361) 387-1200
M-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/años

REFUGIO COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

REFUGIO

REFUGIO
Staples, Debra Kayla

107 1/2 Swift St
Refugio, TX 78377
(361) 526-5328

RWatring, John, DO
107 Swift St
Refugio, TX 78377
(361) 526-2321

WOODSBORO
RWineman, John, PA

120 Wood Ave
Woodsboro, TX 78393
(361) 543-5414
M-F 8A-5P

SAN PATRICIO
COUNTY /

CONDADO DE SAN
PATRICIO

ARANSAS PASS
&RWilliams, Priscilla

1711 W Wheeler Ave
Ste 1
Aransas Pass, TX
78336
(361) 886-3025

INGLESIDE
Price, Jessica

2460 State Highway
361
Ingleside, TX 78362
(361) 776-9374
<= 18 years/años

MATHIS
RDe Leon, Petra

1205 E San Patricio
Ave
Mathis, TX 78368
(361) 678-4461
M-F 8:30A-4:30P

RKolb, Kristen
213 S Duval St
Mathis, TX 78368
(361) 547-4121
M-F 8A-5P

RUrban, Jennifer
213 S Duval St
Mathis, TX 78368
(361) 547-4121

PORTLAND
RGordon, Cheryl

311 Buddy Ganem Dr
Ste A
Portland, TX 78374
(361) 777-0500
M-F 8A-5P

RLaskowski, Karen
277 Buddy Ganem Dr
Ste A
Portland, TX 78374
(361) 777-3900
<= 21 years/años

RRamirez, Jorge
311 Buddy Ganem Dr
Ste A
Portland, TX 78374
(361) 777-0500
M-F 8A-5P

SINTON
Deitz, Monica

621 E Sinton St
Sinton, TX 78387
(361) 364-4486
M-F 8A-5P

RUrban, Jennifer
1133 E Sinton St
Sinton, TX 78387
(361) 664-1417
M-F 8A-5P
621 E Sinton St
Sinton, TX 78387
(361) 364-4486

VICTORIA COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

VICTORIA

VICTORIA
RAvila-Adame, Martha

2603 Hospital Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-7921

RBanonis, Kelly
605 E San Antonio St
Ste 310e
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 485-9600
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-12P

RBarrett, Pamella
8206 N Navarro St
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 574-1515

RBast, Jeremiah
605 E San Antonio St
Ste 509e
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 573-6351

RzBhesaniya, Kalpesh
506 E San Antonio St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 485-9600

&RBludau, Jeremy
2700 Citizens Plz Ste
300
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 575-6396
M-F 8A-5P

RzBrown, Laura Renee
2700 Citizens Plz Ste
300
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 575-6396

F&RCastaneda, Eliezer
202 James Coleman Dr
Ste A
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 573-4000
M-F 8A-5P

RCobb, William
102 Springwood Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 576-2222
M-F 8A-5P

RColeman, Braden
102 Springwood Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 576-2222
M-F 8A-5P

RContreras, Brian
9006 N Navarro St Ste
B
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 485-0021

F'&RDugi Jr, Daniel,
MD
1301 Mallette Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 576-9263
3103 E Airline Rd
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 575-8585
501 E Colorado St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 579-8300
506 E San Antonio St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 485-9600

REberhard, Crystal Joan
9006 N Navarro St Ste
B
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 485-0021
M-F 7A-7P S SU 8A-4P

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

18 NU83-0725



REspinosa, Daniel
605 E San Antonio St
Ste 330e
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 579-0386
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-2P

REspinosa, Fabian, MD
2710 Hospital Dr Ste
200
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 574-1820
M-F 8A-5P
>= 18 years/años

&RFelkins, Anthonette,
NP
9410 Ne Zac Lentz
Pkwy Ste 300
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 575-4524

RGuevara, Luis Miguel
101 Medical Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 788-2335

RHandayan, Daniel
9006 N Navarro St Ste
B
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 485-0021
M-F 8A-5P

RHenry, Grant, MD
202 James Coleman Dr
Ste A
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 573-4000
M-F 8A-5P

RKlarich, Jonathan
101 Medical Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 573-6100
M-F 8A-5P
9006 N Navarro St Ste
B
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 485-0021
9606 Ne Zac Lentz
Pkwy
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 582-2100

FRKlawitter, Angela
102 Springwood Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 576-2222
M-F 8A-5P

RKrause-Castane, Julia
501 E Colorado St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 570-1082
M-F 8A-5P

RKutach, Alayna
506 E San Antonio St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 485-9600
M-F 8A-5P
605 E San Antonio St
Ste 510e
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 576-9342
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-12P

RLange, Megan
2603 Hospital Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-7921

FRLeggett, Richard, DO
2701 Hospital Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 573-9181
M-F 7A-4P
>= 1 years/año

RzMitchell, Julia
2603 Hospital Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-7921

RNielson, Jared
510 E Rio Grande St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-0803
M-F 8A-5P

ROldmixon, Donna
2700 Citizens Plz Ste
300
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 575-6396
M-F 8A-5P
>= 18 years/años

F&ROntai, Sidney, MD
501 E Colorado St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 570-1082
M-F 8A-5P

F#ROrestes Romero
MD PA
2003 Patterson Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 575-5021
601 E San Antonio St
Ste 205w
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-0185
M-F 8:30A-5:30P

ROsuchukwu, George,
MD
605 E San Antonio St
Ste 430e
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 576-0011
M-F 8A-5P

RParikh,
Daksheshkumar, MD
2104 Patterson Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 580-2200
M-F 8A-5P

RPerkins, Bethany
506 E San Antonio St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 485-9600
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-12P

RRuiz, Yvonne Marie
601 E San Antonio St
Ste 402w
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 485-9600

FRSandigo, Gustavo,
MD
202 James Coleman Dr
Ste A
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 573-4000
M-F 8A-5P

FRSteiner, Kathleen,
MD
102 Springwood Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 576-2222
M-F 8A-5P

FRStevens, Mark, MD
501 E Colorado St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 579-8300
601 E San Antonio St
Ste 402w
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 485-9600
M-F 8A-5P

FRTravis, Lindsey
2501 N Navarro St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 894-8745

RVan Metre, John
Edward
4504 N Laurent St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 573-9999
M-F 8A-5P

RVazquez Ortiz, Javier
2705 Hospital Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 220-7016
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-1P

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

19 NU83-0725



GENERAL PRACTICE /
MEDICINA GENERAL

CALHOUN COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

CALHOUN

PORT LAVACA
&RNorman, Tasha

1016 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-0325
M-F 8A-5P

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES

CORPUS CHRISTI
RAnvaripour, Navid

2411 Rand Morgan Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 500-0096
<= 18 years/años

RAnvaripour, Navid
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-5311
<= 18 years/años

#Blanchard, David DO
14933 S Padre Island
Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78418
(361) 603-1541

#Blanchard, David DO
2802 S Staples St Ste D
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 257-1909
M-F 9A-6P S 9A-3P

Kinzey, Rickey
400 Mann St Ste 107
Corpus Christi, TX
78401
(361) 533-9911
M-F 9A-5P

Leon Granado, Angela
1620 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 180
Corpus Christi, TX
78416
(361) 221-1905
M-F 8:30A-5:30P

RLobaina, Yanet
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
B
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 902-4789
M-F 8A-5P

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
General Practice / Medicina General

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

20 NU83-0725



GERIATRICS /
GERIATRÍA

BEE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BEE

BEEVILLE

Rios, Cecilia Yvonne NP
301 S Hillside Dr Ste
15
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0307
M-F 8A-5P

JIM WELLS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE JIM

WELLS

ALICE

Rios, Cecilia Yvonne NP
700 Flournoy Rd
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-1417

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES

CORPUS CHRISTI

Rios, Cecilia Yvonne NP
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 120 & 202
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 851-5000
M-F 8A-5P

VICTORIA COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

VICTORIA

VICTORIA

Perkins, Bethany
506 E San Antonio St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 485-9600
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-12P

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Geriatrics / Geriatría

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

21 NU83-0725



INTERNAL MEDICINE /
MEDICINA INTERNAL

BEE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BEE

BEEVILLE
RMayorga, Ana

301 S Hillside Dr Ste
15
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0307

FROkpalo, Christian,
MD
1211 E Houston St Ste
9
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 358-8982
M-F 8A-5P
301 S Hillside Dr Ste 9
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 358-8982
M-F 8A-5P

BROOKS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BROOKS

FALFURRIAS
FRFalfurrias Medical
Group Llp
221 W Potts St
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 325-1910
M-F 8A-5P

RMayorga, Ana
1302 S St Marys St
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 325-9404

CALHOUN COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

CALHOUN

PORT LAVACA
F'RzArroyo Diaz,
Richard, MD
815 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-0325
M-F 8A-5P

FRBunnell, Don Paul,
MD
1016 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-0325
M-F 8A-5P

815 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-0325
M-F 8A-5P

FRFalcon, Leigh Anne,
MD
1200 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-6721
M-F 8A-5P

RMontalvo, Timothy
1200 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 578-2911

JIM WELLS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE JIM

WELLS

ALICE
RMayorga, Ana

700 Flournoy Rd Ste 2a
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-0145

KLEBERG COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

KLEBERG

KINGSVILLE
RMayorga, Ana

1311 E General
Cavazos Blvd Ste 303
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-3237

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES

CORPUS CHRISTI
Aririguzo, Jude, MD

2601 Hospital Blvd Ste
201
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 888-8893
M-F 8A-4P
>= 18 years/años

FREtuknwa, Uduak,
MD
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
M-F 8A-5P S SU
9A-12P
<= 18 years/años

FRGarcia, Fernando,
MD
1521 S Staples St Ste
605
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 883-5419
M-F 8A-5P

FJifi-Bahlool, Haitham,
MD
7326 S Staples St
Corpus Christi, TX
78413
(361) 991-0112
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-12P
>= 17 years/años

RMadarang, Eric Lee,
DO
1015 Santa Fe St
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 806-9222
M-F 8:30A-4:30P

RNan, Bicheng, MD
202 Fortune Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 289-0889
600 Elizabeth St Ste 3c
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 883-4800

RRubano, Judith
1533 S Brownlee Blvd
Ste 100
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 884-2242
M-F 8A-7P

RShepherd, Davy
2882 Holly Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78415
(361) 814-2001
M-F 8A-5P

&RStrauss, Mark
5802 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 696-6200

ROBSTOWN
RElizondo, Marco, MD

1038 Texas Yes Blvd
Robstown, TX 78380
(361) 767-1200
M-F 8A-5P

REFUGIO COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

REFUGIO

REFUGIO
FMascarenhas, Russell,
MD
107 1/2 Swift St
Refugio, TX 78377
(361) 526-5328
M-F 9A-5P
107 Swift St
Refugio, TX 78377
(361) 526-2321
M-F 9A-5P

SAN PATRICIO
COUNTY /

CONDADO DE SAN
PATRICIO

MATHIS
RMayorga, Ana

213 S Duval St
Mathis, TX 78368
(361) 547-4121

SINTON
RMayorga, Ana

1133 E Sinton St
Sinton, TX 78387
(361) 664-1417
621 E Sinton St
Sinton, TX 78387
(361) 364-4486

VICTORIA COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

VICTORIA

VICTORIA
FRBakaj, Gentiana

1902 John Stockbauer
Dr Ste 300
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 894-6094
M-W F 8A-5P TH
9A-1P

RBhatia, Sanjeev, MD
4504 N Laurent St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 573-9999
M-F 8A-5P

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Internal Medicine / Medicina Interna

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

22 NU83-0725



Bruce M Bauknight MD
PA
6123 Country Club Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 578-1430
M-F 8A-5P

#Delgado, Ana, MD
3412 N Main St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 572-9173
M-F 8A-5P

&RDiaz, Jorge
Armando, MD
2710 Hospital Dr Ste
306
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-5737
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-3P
>= 2 years/años

FDivyatish Primary Care
Health Servic
601 E San Antonio St
Ste 304w
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-0185
M-F 8A-5P

REspinosa, Fabian, MD
2710 Hospital Dr Ste
200
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 574-1820
M-F 8A-5P
>= 18 years/años

Fabian E Espinosa MD
PA
2710 Hospital Dr Ste
200
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-7999
M-F 8A-5P
>= 18 years/años

FRJain, Arun Kumar,
MD
601 E San Antonio St
Ste 402w
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 575-8585
M-F 8:30A-4:30P
605 E San Antonio St
Ste 310e
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 572-3021
M-F 8A-5P

RzKhan, Naila
2603 Hospital Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-7921
M-F 8A-5P

RzMcNeill, John, DO
8206 N Navarro St
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 574-1515
M-F 8A-5P

ROsuchukwu, George,
MD
605 E San Antonio St
Ste 430e
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 576-0011
M-F 8A-5P

Qureshi, Irfan, MD
2700 Citizens Plz Ste
102
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 574-1775
M-TH 9A-5P F 9A-1P

Vasavada, Rasendu, MD
202 James Coleman Dr
Ste A
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 573-4000
M-F 8A-5P

#Vu, Khiem, DO
2700 Citizens Plz Ste
400
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 237-3945
M-F 8A-5P

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Internal Medicine / Medicina Interna

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

23 NU83-0725



OB / GYN /
OBSTETRICIA /
GINECOLIGIA

BEE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BEE

BEEVILLE
RRios, Cecilia Yvonne
NP
301 S Hillside Dr Ste
15
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0307
M-F 8A-5P

CALHOUN COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

CALHOUN

PORT LAVACA
RHinds, Frank MD

1016 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-0325
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

RRhodes, Helen MD
815 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-0325
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

JIM WELLS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE JIM

WELLS

ALICE
RRios, Cecilia Yvonne
NP
700 Flournoy Rd
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-1417

KLEBERG COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

KLEBERG

KINGSVILLE
RBoyd, Martin MD

1311 E General
Cavazos Blvd Ste 305
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-5101
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

RByrom, Shelby
1311 E General
Cavazos Blvd Ste 305
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-5101
M-F 8A-5P

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES

CORPUS CHRISTI
RAvila, Ashton

7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 118
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 694-6054
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años

#RBader, Jessica
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 100
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 993-6000
M-F 8A-5P
>= 12 years/años
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 993-6000
M-F 8A-5P
>= 12 years/años

#RzBhalala, Reena
Utpal
7101 S Padre Island Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 761-1000
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

RBongato-Merren,
Rebekah
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 993-6000
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

RzCanterbury,
Christine MD
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 302
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 851-5000
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
12 years/años

RCarreno, Carlos MD
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 118
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 694-6054
M-TH 8A-5P F 8A-1P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

#RCastillo, Javier
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 118
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 694-6054
M-F 8A-5P

RCorrada, Romulo
Gaspar MD
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 993-6000
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

RDixon, Heather
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 993-6000
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

REllis, Jaishree MD
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 993-6000
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

RGrantham, Daniella
Deona WHNP
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 993-6000
M-F 8A-5P
>= 12 years/años

RHassan, Luann
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 120 & 202
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 851-5000
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

RInman, Danielle
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 302
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 851-5000
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
12 years/años

FRKanaan, Hazem DO
5950 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 985-5297
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

24 NU83-0725

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Obstetrics & Gynecology / Obstetricia & Ginecología



5950 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 985-5297
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

F&RKellum, John MD
5950 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 985-5297
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

&zKhimani, Sultana
MD
5920 Saratoga Blvd Ste
570
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 985-8100
M-F 8:30A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

&RzKirkham, Charles
MD
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 302
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 851-5000
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

'RLira, Noe MD
4525 S Staples St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 991-7900
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

'RLochner, Denise
MD
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 993-6000
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

'RNoriega, Sandra
Ivonne MD
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 993-6000
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

RNunez, Gregoris MD
7120 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 302
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 851-5000
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
12 years/años

RNutter, Anna Hayes
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 118
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 985-1418
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

RNwosu, Inemesit
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 993-6000
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 993-6000
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

ROmmani, Sophia
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 993-6000
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

RPizarro, Maria MD
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 993-6000
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

RRios, Cecilia Yvonne
NP
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 120 & 202
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 851-5000
M-F 8A-5P

Shelton, Laura MD
5920 Saratoga Blvd Ste
110
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 906-1277
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

RSupnet, Benjamin MD
7120 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 302
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 851-5000
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 302
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 851-5000
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

RJþVega, Rolando
MD
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 993-6000
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

VICTORIA COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

VICTORIA

VICTORIA
RAvila, Ashton

115 Medical Dr Ste 101
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 572-1000
<= 18 years/años

Community Mother &
Child Health Center
510 E Rio Grande St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-0803
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

RGonzalez, Dana MD
2705 Hospital Dr Ste
300
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 578-5233
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

RzSeiler, Tanya MD
2705 Hospital Dr Ste
300
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 578-5233
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

'RSuarez Jr, Philip
Thomas MD
110 Medical Dr Ste 100
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 580-2597
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

RTorres, Maria
110 Medical Dr Ste 100
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 580-2597
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

25 NU83-0725

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Obstetrics & Gynecology / Obstetricia & Ginecología



RWilson, Melissa MD
110 Medical Dr Ste 100
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 580-2597
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

RzZamora, Gus MD
110 Medical Dr Ste 100
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 580-2597
M-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sólo
Atiende A Mujeres >=
10 years/años

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

26 NU83-0725

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Obstetrics & Gynecology / Obstetricia & Ginecología



PEDIATRICS /
PEDIATRÍA

ARANSAS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

ARANSAS

ROCKPORT
FApostol, Melecio, MD

2106 W Market St
Rockport, TX 78382
(361) 729-8686
M-TH 8:30A-5P F
9A-5P S 8:30A-12P
<= 18 years/años
2106 W Market St
Rockport, TX 78382
(361) 729-8686
M-TH 8:30A-5P F
9A-5P S 8:30A-12P
<= 21 years/años

BEE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BEE

BEEVILLE
&RJiang, Hongmei,
MD
500 E Houston St
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 542-4355
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años

FRMbadugha, Ifeanyi,
MD
1003 N Saint Marys St
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 492-5252
M-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/años

RMiranda, Francisco,
MD
301 S Hillside Dr Ste 5
& 6
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0307
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años

FROkpalo, Christian,
MD
1211 E Houston St Ste
9
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 358-8982
M-F 8A-5P

301 S Hillside Dr Ste 9
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 358-8982
M-F 8A-5P

BROOKS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BROOKS

FALFURRIAS
RMiranda, Francisco,
MD
1302 S St Marys St
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 325-9404
<= 18 years/años

CALHOUN COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

CALHOUN

PORT LAVACA
FRClinton, John

1200 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-6721
M-F 8A-6P S 8A-12P
<= 18 years/años

F'RGriffin, Jeannine,
MD
1200 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-6721
M-F 8A-6P S 8A-12P
<= 21 years/años

FRRupley, Marcelina,
MD
1016 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-0325
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años

JIM WELLS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE JIM

WELLS

ALICE
RCarrell, Colleen, RN

204 E 1st St
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-0145
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años

FNisimblat, Erik, MD
305 E 3rd St
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-9353
M-F 8A-5P S
8:30A-11:30A
<= 21 years/años

FNisimblat, William,
MD
305 E 3rd St
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-9353
M-F 8A-5P S
8:30A-11:30A
<= 21 years/años

FPatel, Nirupama, MD
415 E 4th St
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-8945
M-F 8:30A-4P
<= 21 years/años

FPuyol, Franz, MD
305 E 3rd St
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-9353
M-F 8A-5P S
8:30A-11:30A
<= 18 years/años

KLEBERG COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

KLEBERG

KINGSVILLE
&RAndaya, Alfredo,
MD
1311 E General
Cavazos Blvd Ste 303
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-3237
M-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/años

FCho, Unam, MD
1311 E General
Cavazos Blvd Ste A
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 595-4441
M-F 9:30A-5:30P S
9:30A-12P
<= 21 years/años

FPatel, Anilkumar, MD
1018 S 14th St
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-0223
M-F 9A-5P S 9A-12P
<= 21 years/años

RzWhitlock-Moral,
Autumn
1311 E General
Cavazos Blvd Ste I
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-5101
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES

CORPUS CHRISTI
F#'RABC Pediatrics

3533 S Alameda St Ste
303
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P S 9A-12P
SU 10A-12P
5945 Saratoga Blvd Ste
C
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P

RAbbas, Mehreen
1702 Rodd Field Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 885-2000
<= 18 years/años
1702 Rodd Field Rd Ste
116
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 885-2000
<= 18 years/años

F&RAcevedo-Gracia,
Jessica, MD
5817 Patton St Ste 101
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 992-9383
M T TH F 8:30A-4:30P
W 8:30A-6:30P S
9A-1P
<= 21 years/años

FRAdjetey, Adikuor
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Pediatrics / Pediatria

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

27 NU83-0725



RAdjetey, Vincent
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
M-SU 8:30A-9P
<= 21 years/años

RAlapati, Srilatha, MD
3533 S Alameda St Ste
H-100
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-4700
<= 18 years/años

RAlvarez Griffi,
Maryann
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-5000
M-F 8A-4:30P
<= 18 years/años

'&RAmaral-Ramos,
Jennifer, MD
5817 Patton St Ste 101
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 992-9383
M-F 8:30A-4:30P
<= 18 years/años

RAnvaripour, Navid
2411 Rand Morgan Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 500-0096
<= 18 years/años
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-5311
<= 18 years/años

RBaggerman, Eric
1533 S Brownlee Blvd
Ste 100
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 886-3083
M-S 8A-9P
<= 18 years/años

RBandyopadhyay,
Subhankar, MD
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-5311
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años

F&RBorchard,
Edward, MD
6434 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 991-1885
M-F 8A-5P S 9A-12P
<= 21 years/años

F#RCanales, Lynae
Striker, MD
3533 S Alameda St Ste
303
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P S 9A-12P
SU 10A-12P

FRCandas, Ali, MD
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
M-F 8A-5:30P S
8:30A-12P SU 9A-12P
<= 21 years/años

&RCano Rivera,
Manuel
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
M-F 6P-9P S
8:30A-12P SU 9A-12P
<= 18 years/años

RCastillo-Sanch, Maria
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
M-SU 8:30A-9P
<= 21 years/años

F#RChua, Eireen, MD
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 853-3222
M-F 9A-5P
5945 Saratoga Blvd Ste
C
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P

FRCorpus Christi Tots
and Teens
6434 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 991-1885
M- F 8A-5P S 9A-12P
<= 21 years/años

FRCortes, Edgar, MD
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
M-F 8A-5P S
8:30A-12P SU 9A-12P
<= 18 years/años

FRDohi, David, DO
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años

F'REspiritu, Teofilo,
MD
5945 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 992-6458
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años

FREtuknwa, Uduak,
MD
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
M-F 8A-5P S SU
9A-12P
<= 18 years/años

&RFader, William
Arthur, MD
1533 S Brownlee Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 884-2242
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años

F#RFuentes, Dorothy,
MD
3533 S Alameda St Ste
303
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P S 9A-12P
SU 10A-12P

5945 Saratoga Blvd Ste
C
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P

RFuentes, Karla
14041 Northw Blvd Ste
1
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 767-9963
M-F 8A-5P S 9A-2P
<= 18 years/años

RGarcia, Matthew
1533 S Brownlee Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 884-2242
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años
1533 S Brownlee Blvd
Ste 100
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 884-2242
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años

FRGarcia, Toribio, MD
3845 S Padre Island Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78415
(361) 854-4626
M-TH 8:30A-5:30P F
8A-5:30P
<= 21 years/años

F&RGo, Celia, MD
5920 Saratoga Blvd Ste
280
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 452-7704
M-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/años

F'RGonzalez-Beren,
Alejandro, MD
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
M-F 8A-5P S
8:30A-12P SU 9A-12P
<= 21 years/años

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Pediatrics / Pediatria

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

28 NU83-0725



F'RGuel-Valdivia,
Veronica, MD
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-4700
M-F 8A-5P

#RHartman, Emily Ann
3533 S Alameda St Ste
303
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P

F&RHassan,
Mohamad, MD
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-4700
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-4700
M-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/años

RHusayn, Farooq
6214 Saratoga Blvd
Bldg 3 Ste A
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 520-4250
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años

FRJakubowski, Wieslaw
Jozef, MD
5920 Saratoga Blvd Ste
340
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 985-2111
M-F 9A-5P
<= 21 years/años

RKim, Seunghwan
1533 S Brownlee Blvd
Ste 100
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 884-2242
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años

F#RLeshin, Harold Len,
MD
5945 Saratoga Blvd Ste
C
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P

FRLira Jr, Ernesto, MD
4613 S Staples St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 851-0000
M-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/años

F'RLira, Maria Luisa,
MD
4613 S Staples St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 851-0000
M-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/años

FMaria Luisa Lira MD
PA
4613 S Staples St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 851-0000
M-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/años
4613 S Staples St Ste C
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 851-0000
M-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/años

F#RMartin, Kimberly,
MD
3533 S Alameda St Ste
303
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P S 9A-12P
SU 10A-12P
5945 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P

RMathew, Sonia, MD
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-4700
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años

3533 S Alameda St Ste
303
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años

FRMbadugha, Ifeanyi,
MD
14041 Northw Blvd Ste
1
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 767-9963
M-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/años

RMcPherson, Jenny
5817 Patton St Ste 101
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 992-9383
M-F 8:30A-4:30P
<= 18 years/años

F#RMedina, Ma Lucia
C, MD
5945 Saratoga Blvd Ste
C
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P

FRNarcise, Maria
Veronica, MD
2502 Morgan Ave
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 888-6782
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años

ROjo, Oluwafemi
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
M-F 8A-5:30P
<= 18 years/años

F'RParekh, Minaxi,
MD
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-4700
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años

#RParmar, Audrey
3533 S Alameda St Ste
303
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5:30P S
9A-12P SU 10A-12P
5945 Saratoga Blvd Ste
C
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P

FPatel, Girish, MD
3435 S Alameda St Ste
D
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-9494
M-F 9A-5P
<= 18 years/años

FRPurcell, Debra, MD
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
M-F 8A-5P S SU
8:30A-12P
<= 18 years/años

RRafael, Marita, MD
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-5311
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años

F&RRamakrishna,
Mulukutla, MD
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-5311
<= 21 years/años

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Pediatrics / Pediatria

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

29 NU83-0725



F&RRani, Sabeen
3130 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 334-2200
M-F 8A-5P S 10A-1P
<= 21 years/años

F&RRigonan, Alma,
MD
2418 Morgan Ave
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 883-3683
M-F 8A-4P
<= 18 years/años
3318 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 888-6782
<= 18 years/años

FRRivera, Christine,
MD
6434 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 991-1885
M-F 8A-5P S 9A-12P
<= 21 years/años

FRRodriguez, Jorge,
MD
3845 S Padre Island Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78415
(361) 854-4626
M-F 8A-5P S 8A-12P
<= 21 years/años

FRSantiago, Walter,
MD
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7346
M-F 8A-5P S
8:30A-12P SU 9A-12P
<= 18 years/años

F#&RSherron, Serena,
DO
3533 S Alameda St Ste
303
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 853-3222
M-F 8A-5P

RSoliz, Angelica
5817 Patton St Ste 101
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 992-9383
M-F 8:30A-4:30P
<= 18 years/años

F'South Padre Island
Pediatric
3845 S Padre Island Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78415
(361) 854-4626
M-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/años

F#RSyal, Ashu, MD
2202 Morgan Ave
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 884-3966
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años

RSyed, Yunus
3435 S Alameda St Ste
E
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 814-8453
M-F 8:30A-5P
<= 18 years/años

Venugopal Kris,
Balasundar
3845 S Padre Island Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78415
(361) 854-4626
M-F 8:30A-5:30P S SU
9A-12P
<= 18 years/años

FRWalston, Shaye
Lysette
4613 S Staples St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 851-0000
<= 18 years/años

FRYork, Elyana
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-4700
M-F 8A-5P
<= 1 years/año

3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-4700
M-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/años

F'RZalloum, Sameeh,
MD
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-5311
<= 18 years/años
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-5311
<= 21 years/años

SAN PATRICIO
COUNTY /

CONDADO DE SAN
PATRICIO

ARANSAS PASS
F&RRamakrishna,
Mulukutla, MD
160 S 13th St Ste E
Aransas Pass, TX
78336
(361) 758-1984
M-F 8:30A-5:30P S
9A-12P SU 9A-5:30P
<= 21 years/años

INGLESIDE
FApostol, Melecio, MD

2460 State Highway
361
Ingleside, TX 78362
(361) 776-9374
<= 18 years/años
2460 State Highway
361
Ingleside, TX 78362
(361) 776-9374
<= 21 years/años

MATHIS
Gonzales, Helen

220 E Saint Marys St
Mathis, TX 78368
(361) 547-5700
M-F 8:30A-5:30P
<= 18 years/años

Venugopal Kris,
Balasundar
220 E Saint Marys St
Mathis, TX 78368
(361) 547-5700
<= 18 years/años

PORTLAND
RAdjetey, Vincent

1029 Us Highway 181
Portland, TX 78374
(361) 855-7346
<= 21 years/años

ROjo, Adetomola
1029 Us Highway 181
Portland, TX 78374
(361) 855-7346
<= 18 years/años

RParker, Brenna
277 Buddy Ganem Dr
Ste A
Portland, TX 78374
(361) 777-3900
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años

SINTON
F'South Padre Island
Pediatric
301 S San Patricio St
Sinton, TX 78387
(361) 364-3355
M-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/años

Venugopal Kris,
Balasundar
301 S San Patricio St
Sinton, TX 78387
(361) 364-3355
<= 18 years/años

VICTORIA COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

VICTORIA

VICTORIA
FRArquisola, Arnel,
MD
2705 Hospital Dr Ste
204
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 574-1880
M-F 8A-5P
<= 1 years/año

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Pediatrics / Pediatria

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

30 NU83-0725



2705 Hospital Dr Ste
204
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 574-1880
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años

FRBraga, Antonio
4304 N Laurent St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 573-4313
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años

F&RzCoffey,
Tamarah Kay
2501 N Navarro St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 894-8745
<= 18 years/años

Huante, David
601 E Airline Rd
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 575-8500
M-F 9A-5P
<= 18 years/años

F&ROntai, Sidney, MD
501 E Colorado St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 570-1082
M-F 8A-5P

F'RParekh, Minaxi,
MD
106 Springwood Dr Ste
100
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 572-9400
<= 18 years/años

F#RResendez, Adelaida,
MD
110 Medical Dr Ste 103
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 572-0033
M-F 8A-5P

RThangavelu,
Malarvizhi
601 E Airline Rd
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 575-8500
M-F 9A-5P
<= 18 years/años

FRVijjeswarapu, Daniel,
MD
2705 Hospital Dr Ste
204
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-7965
M-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/años

F#RVo, Anne, DO
110 Medical Dr Ste 103
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 572-0033
M-TH 8A-5P F
8A-3:30P

FRYork, Elyana
106 Springwood Dr Ste
200
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 572-1000
M-F 8A-5P
<= 1 years/año
106 Springwood Dr Ste
200
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 572-1000
M-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/años
7002 N Navarro St Ste
200
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 579-2099
M-F 8A-5P
<= 1 years/año
7002 N Navarro St Ste
200
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 579-2099
M-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/años

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Pediatrics / Pediatria

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

31 NU83-0725



ARANSAS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

ARANSAS

ROCKPORT
:RvH-E-B

1409 Highway 35 N
Rockport, TX 78382
(361) 729-0530
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvWal-Mart
2401 Highway 35 N
Rockport, TX 78382
(361) 729-9841
Pharmacy/Farmacia

BEE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BEE

BEEVILLE
:RvH-E-B

100 E Houston St
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 358-3737
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RSchulz And Wroten
Pharmacy
122 N Washington St
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 358-1150
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvTlc Pharmacy
Medical Equipmen
200 S Hillside Dr
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-9984
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvWal-Mart
502 E Fm 351
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0661
Pharmacy/Farmacia

BROOKS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BROOKS

FALFURRIAS
RvFalfurrias Family
Pharmacy
202 W Rice St
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 325-2662
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvH-E-B
800 S Saint Marys St
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 325-2910
Pharmacy/Farmacia

CALHOUN COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

CALHOUN

PORT LAVACA
:RvH-E-B

101 Calhoun Plz
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-4563
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvWal-Mart
400 Tiney Browning
Blvd
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-3525
Pharmacy/Farmacia

GOLIAD COUNTY /
CONDADO DE GOLIAD

GOLIAD
RGoliad Pharmacy

208 S Commercial St
Goliad, TX 77963
(361) 645-3261
Pharmacy/Farmacia

JIM WELLS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE JIM

WELLS

ALICE
:RvCVS

215 N Texas Blvd
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-7300
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvH-E-B
1115 E Main St
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-1344
Pharmacy/Farmacia

RvRushing And
Gonzalez Drug
301 E Main St
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-4368
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvWal-Mart
2701 E Main St
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 668-0504
Pharmacy/Farmacia

ORANGE GROVE
:RvCrawford
Pharmacy
407 E Orange Ave
Orange Grove, TX
78372
(361) 384-4077
Pharmacy/Farmacia

SAN DIEGO
RSan Diego Pharmacy

508 E Gravis St
San Diego, TX 78384
(361) 209-8322
Pharmacy/Farmacia

KARNES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE KARNES

KENEDY
RvFrontier Pharmacy

103 W Main St
Kenedy, TX 78119
(830) 583-2115
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvH-E-B
107 N Sunset Strip St
Kenedy, TX 78119
(830) 583-9155
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvWal-Mart
200 Business Park Blvd
Kenedy, TX 78119
(830) 583-9832
Pharmacy/Farmacia

KLEBERG COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

KLEBERG

KINGSVILLE
:RvCVS

1000 E King Ave
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-9397
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvH-E-B
409 E Kleberg Ave
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 595-5641
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RHarrel's Kingsville
Pharmacy
204 E Kleberg Ave
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-3355
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvWal-Mart
1133 E Gen L Cavazos
Blvd
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 595-5429
Pharmacy/Farmacia

LIVE OAK COUNTY /
CONDADO DE LIVE

OAK

GEORGE WEST
:RvCobb's Pharmacy

510 Houston St
George West, TX
78022
(361) 449-2631
Pharmacy/Farmacia

THREE RIVERS
:RCampbell Drug Store

101 E Thornton
Three Rivers, TX
78071
(361) 786-3757
Pharmacy/Farmacia

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES

CORPUS CHRISTI
:RAspcares

1300 3rd St
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 221-4778
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvCVS
14525 S Padre Island
Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78418
(361) 949-4907
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvCVS
2102 Airline Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 993-6661
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvCVS
3205 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 814-8305
Pharmacy/Farmacia

PHARMACY / FARMACÍA

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

32 NU83-0725



:RvCVS
4101 Ih 69 Access Rd
Ste C
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 241-9381
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvCVS
4166 S Staples St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 854-5318
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvCVS
4801 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 992-5729
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvCVS
5425 S Padre Island Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 980-8979
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvCVS
6601 Everhart Rd Ste E
Corpus Christi, TX
78413
(361) 857-5691
Pharmacy/Farmacia

·:RvCVS
7442 S Staples St
Corpus Christi, TX
78413
(361) 991-0289
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvCVS
7798 S Padre Island Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 986-0000
Pharmacy/Farmacia

RCarters Ltc Pharmacy
3845 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 8
Corpus Christi, TX
78415
(361) 452-2051
Pharmacy/Farmacia

RCoastal Bend Cancer
Center Pha
1625 Rodd Field Rd Ste
100-A
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 452-6650
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RCoastal Bend
Wellness Pharmacy
2882 Holly Rd Ste 100
Corpus Christi, TX
78415
(833) 789-5307
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RDriscoll Health
Pharmacy
3533 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 694-4200
Pharmacy/Farmacia

RGenoa Healthcare
1546 S Brownlee Blvd
Rm 1102
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 792-4921
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvH-E-B
11158 Leopard St
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 241-0378
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvH-E-B
1145 Waldron Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78418
(361) 939-5555
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvH-E-B
3033 S Port Ave
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 883-0875
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvH-E-B
3133 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 852-1696
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvH-E-B
3500 Leopard St
Corpus Christi, TX
78408
(361) 883-7196
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvH-E-B
4320 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78412
(361) 993-8515
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvH-E-B
4444 Kostoryz Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78415
(361) 855-6121
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvH-E-B
5313 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78413
(361) 993-1351
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvH-E-B
5425 S Padre Island Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 992-6996
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvH-E-B
5801 Weber Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78413
(361) 854-8441
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvKelly's Pharmacy
520 Everhart Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 334-4500
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvMedical Plaza
Pharmacy Inc
13725 Northwest Blvd
Ste 130
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 387-0005
Pharmacy/Farmacia

RvMemorial Pharmacy
7017 S Staples St
Corpus Christi, TX
78413
(504) 782-1733
Pharmacy/Farmacia

RNichols Southside
3141 Gollihar Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78415
(361) 852-8288
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvParagon Infusion
Services Inc
6523 Teamwork Trl
Corpus Christi, TX
78417
(361) 814-8983
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvSam's Club
4833 S Padre Island Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 855-7995
Pharmacy/Farmacia

RSunnyside Pharmacy
13310 Leopard St Ste
28
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 248-4232
Pharmacy/Farmacia

RSunnyside Pharmacy
5817 Patton St Ste 100
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 806-9100
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvWal-Mart
1250 Flour Bluff Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78418
(361) 937-2626
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvWal-Mart
1821 S Padre Island Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78416
(361) 854-5804
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvWal-Mart
3829 Us Highway 77
Corpus Christi, TX
78410
(361) 387-4920
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvWal-Mart
4833 S Padre Island Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 994-9015
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvWal-Mart
6101 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(361) 445-3307
Pharmacy/Farmacia

PORT ARANSAS
:RvCVS

710 Hwy 361
Port Aransas, TX
78373
(361) 749-2277
Pharmacy/Farmacia

PHARMACY / FARMACÍA

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

33 NU83-0725



ROBSTOWN
:RvCVS

1000 N 1st St
Robstown, TX 78380
(361) 387-7591
Pharmacy/Farmacia

REFUGIO COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

REFUGIO

REFUGIO
RvVillage Pharmacy

112 S Alamo St
Refugio, TX 78377
(361) 526-4243
Pharmacy/Farmacia

SAN PATRICIO
COUNTY /

CONDADO DE SAN
PATRICIO

ARANSAS PASS
:RvH-E-B

101 E Goodnight Ave
Aransas Pass, TX
78336
(361) 758-9565
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvWal-Mart
2501 W Wheeler Ave
Aransas Pass, TX
78336
(361) 758-2867
Pharmacy/Farmacia

MATHIS
:RvCVS

213 E San Patricio Ave
Mathis, TX 78368
(361) 547-2577
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvJay's Pharmacy
Mathis
611 S Hwy 359
Mathis, TX 78368
(361) 678-4455
Pharmacy/Farmacia

PORTLAND
:RvCVS

1627 Wildcat Dr
Portland, TX 78374
(361) 643-1552
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvH-E-B
1600 Wildcat Dr
Portland, TX 78374
(361) 643-1514
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvWal-Mart
2000 Us Highway 181
Portland, TX 78374
(361) 643-8679
Pharmacy/Farmacia

TAFT
RvJays Pharmacy-2

213 Meyer St
Taft, TX 78390
(361) 345-4656
Pharmacy/Farmacia

VICTORIA COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

VICTORIA

VICTORIA
:RvCVS

2702 N Navarro St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 572-0354
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvCVS
7608 Ne Zac Lentz
Pkwy
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 579-6716
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvH-E-B
1505 E Rio Grande St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 572-8001
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvH-E-B
6106 N Navarro St
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 572-8575
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RRogers Pharmacy
2700 Citizens Plz Ste
106
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 528-0503
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RRogers Pharmacy
4402 N Laurent St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 578-3521
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:Rogers Pharmacy
512 E Rio Grande St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 572-0226
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RRogers Pharmacy
6502 Nursery Dr Ste
102
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 572-3106
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvSpringwood
Pharmacy
6404 Nursery Dr Ste
101
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 894-6835
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvWal-Mart
4001 Houston Hwy
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 827-7275
Pharmacy/Farmacia

:RvWal-Mart
9002 N Navarro St
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 576-2132
Pharmacy/Farmacia

PHARMACY / FARMACÍA

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

34 NU83-0725



ABC Pediatrics .........27
Abbas, Mehreen .......27
Acevedo-Gracia, Jessica,
MD ........................27

Adjetey, Adikuor ......27
Adjetey, Vincent 27, 28,
30

Alapati, Srilatha, MD 28
Alejandre, Erica ........14
Allore, Michelle ........14
Alvarez Griffi, Maryann

................................28
Amaral-Ramos, Jennifer,
MD ........................28

American Regional
Health Center .........12

Amistad Community
Health Center .........11

Amistad Community
Health Center Inc ...11

Amistad Health ........11
Andaya, Alfredo, MD

................................27
Anvaripour, Navid 20,
28

Aparece, Mallory .....14
Apostol, Melecio, MD

..........................27, 30
Aquino, Cherrie Ann 14,
15

Arguijo, Patricia .......14
Aririguzo, Jude, MD 22
Arquisola, Arnel, MD

................................30
Arroyo Diaz, Richard,
MD ........................22

Aspcares ...................32
Austwell Tivoli Medical
Clinic ......................12

Avila, Ashton .....24, 25
Avila-Adame, Martha

................................18
Ayala, Cynthia, MD .15
Bader, Jessica ...........24
Baggerman, Eric .......28
Bakaj, Gentiana .......22
Bandyopadhyay,
Subhankar, MD ......28

Banonis, Kelly ..........18
Barrera, Renessa ......15
Barrett, Pamella .......18
Bast, Jeremiah ..........18
Bayardo, Rodolfo, NP

................................15
Beasley, Karole, MD 13
Belyeu, Danielle .......15
Bhalala, Reena Utpal 24

Bhatia, Sanjeev, MD 22
Bhesaniya, Kalpesh ..18
Blanchard, David DO
................................20

Bludau, Jeremy .........18
Bongato-Merren,
Rebekah .................24

Borchard, Edward, MD
................................28

Bowen, Ronald Wallace,
DO .........................15

Boyd, Martin MD ....24
Braga, Antonio .........31
Brown, Laura Renee 18
Bruce M Bauknight MD
PA ..............12, 22, 23

Bullard, Lynn Lea ....14
Bunnell, Don Paul, MD
................................22

Bustamante, Aileen ..15
Byrom, Shelby ..........24
CVS ..............32, 33, 34
Calica, Francisco, MD
................................13

Campbell Drug Store 32
Campos Valls, Crystal
................................15

Canales, Lynae Striker,
MD ........................28

Candas, Ali, MD ......28
Cano Rivera, Manuel 28
Canterbury, Christine
MD ........................24

Cantu, Patricia .........15
Cantu, Sergio ...........13
Caro, Robert, MD ....15
Carrell, Colleen, RN 27
Carreno, Carlos MD 24
Carters Ltc Pharmacy 33
Castaneda, Eliezer ....18
Castillo, Javier ..........24
Castillo-Sanch, Maria
................................28

Caughron, Michael ..13
Cavazos, Dina Ann ..15
Chavarria, Elizabeth .15
Cho, Unam, MD ......27
Christus Medical Group
................................11

Christus Spohn Family
Health Center Robsto
................................12

Chua, Eireen, MD ....28
Cisneros, Maria ........15
Clinton, John ...........27
Coastal Bend Cancer
Center Pha ..............33

Coastal Bend Wellness
Foundationinc ........11

Coastal Bend Wellness
Pharmacy ...............33

Cobb's Pharmacy .....32
Cobb, William ..........18
Coffey, Tamarah Kay
................................31

Coleman, Braden .....18
Coleman, Richard ....13
Community Action
Corporation of Sout 11

Community Action
Health Center .........11

Community Action
Health Center Klebe 11

Community Action
School Base Health .11

Community Health
Centers South Central
Texas .....................11

Community Mother &
Child Health Center 25

Comprehensive Medical
Care .......................15

Contreras, Brian .......18
Corpus Christi Tots and
Teens ......................28

Corrada, Romulo
Gaspar MD ............24

Cortes, Edgar, MD ...28
Crawford Pharmacy .32
Crowley III, William,
DO .........................13

Culver, Tracy Lynn ..15
Curtis, William, MD 15
De Leon, Petra 13, 14,
18

Deitz, Monica ..........18
Deleon, Elsie ............15
Delgado, Ana, MD ...23
Diaz, Jorge Armando,
MD ........................23

Divyatish Primary Care
Health Servic ..........23

Dixon, Heather ........24
Dockery, Rachel .......14
Dohi, David, DO ......28
Dominguez, Ashley ..15
Driscoll Health
Pharmacy ...............33

Dugi Jr, Daniel, MD .18
Eberhard, Crystal Joan
................................18

Elizondo, Marco, MD
................................22

Ellis, Jaishree MD ....24

Ellisor, Amanda .......13
Espinosa, Daniel .18, 19
Espinosa, Fabian, MD
..........................19, 23

Espinoza, Monica Ann
................................14

Espiritu, Teofilo, MD
................................28

Etuknwa, Uduak, MD
..........................22, 28

Fabian E Espinosa MD
PA ..........................23

Fader, William Arthur,
MD ........................28

Falcon, Leigh Anne, MD
................................22

Falfurrias Family
Pharmacy ...............32

Falfurrias Medical
Group Llp ........11, 22

Favarato, Giovanna
Paola ......................13

Felkins, Anthonette, NP
................................19

Fitts, Hermelinda 13, 14
Flores, Frederick .......15
Franklin, George ......15
Frontier Pharmacy ....32
Fuentes, Dorothy, MD
................................28

Fuentes, Karla ..........28
Fuhrken, Kristy ........18
Gaines, Michael .......13
Garcia Blow, Nelly
Ivonne, DO ............15

Garcia, Ambrie .........15
Garcia, Fernando, MD
................................22

Garcia, Matthew ......28
Garcia, Toribio, MD 28
Genoa Healthcare ....33
Go, Celia, MD .........28
Goliad Family Practice
................................12

Goliad Pharmacy ......32
Gonzales, Helen .......30
Gonzalez, Dana MD 25
Gonzalez, Kimberly 14,
15

Gonzalez-Beren,
Alejandro, MD .......28

Gordon, Cheryl ........18
Grantham, Daniella
Deona WHNP ........24

Griffin, Jeannine, MD
..........................13, 27

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

35 NU83-0725

PARTICIPATING PROVIDER INDEX / INDICE DE PROVEEDORES PARTICPANTES

Primary Care Providers shown in bold



Guel-Valdivia, Veronica,
MD ............15, 28, 29

Guevara, Luis Miguel 19
H-E-B ...........32, 33, 34
Hamisch, Brandon, DO

................................15
Handayan, Daniel ....19
Hargis, Patricia ........15
Harrel's Kingsville
Pharmacy ...............32

Hartman, Emily Ann 29
Hassan, Luann .........24
Hassan, Mohamad, MD

................................29
Hendricks, Marian, DO

................................15
Henry, Grant, MD ...19
Hernandez, Araceli 15,
16

Hernandez, Cynthia .16
Hinds, Frank MD .....24
Hinojosa, Yvonne, MD

................................16
Hirani, Saleema ........16
Huante, David ..........31
Husayn, Farooq .......29
Hwang, June ............16
Ibrom, Destiny .........13
Impe, Marie .............16
Inman, Danielle ........24
Ireton, Elmer, MD ....16
Jain, Arun Kumar, MD

................................23
Jakubowski, Wieslaw
Jozef, MD ...............29

Jay's Pharmacy Mathis
................................34

Jays Pharmacy-2 .......34
Jenkins, Joseph .........13
Jenkins, Kendra ........16
Jiang, Hongmei, MD 27
Jifi-Bahlool, Haitham,
MD ........................22

Jjp Family Practice LLC
................................12

Jude Aririguzo MD PA
..........................11, 12

Kamat, Vandana, MD
..........................13, 14

Kanaan, Hazem DO .24
Karrer, Monica ........16
Kellum, John MD .....25
Kelly's Pharmacy ......33
Kenedy Family Practice

................................12
Khan, Naila ..............23

Khimani, Sultana MD
................................25

Kim, Seunghwan ......29
Kinzey, Rickey .........20
Kirkham, Charles MD
................................25

Klarich, Jonathan .....19
Klawitter, Angela .....19
Kolb, Kristen ............18
Koumfieg, Edwige ....16
Krause-Castane, Julia 19
Kutach, Alayna ........19
Kwi, Timu, MD .......13
La Bahia Clinic ........12
Laake, Summer ..13, 14
Labbe Swain, Micah .16
Lange, Megan ..........19
Larakers, Joseph, MD
................................13

Laskowski, Karen .....18
Leal, Marissa ............16
Leggett, Richard, DO 19
Leon Granado, Angela
..........................16, 20

Lerma, Yvette Sanchez
................................14

Leshin, Harold Len, MD
................................29

Lira Jr, Ernesto, MD 29
Lira, Maria Luisa, MD
................................29

Lira, Noe MD ..........25
Lobaina, Yanet ...16, 20
Lochner, Denise MD 25
Lomas, Olivia ...........16
Lopez Jr, Alejandro,
MD ........................14

Lowe, Eddie .............14
Lozano, Jose, MD ....13
Lucio, Kristin ...........16
Madarang, Eric Lee, DO
................................22

Maria Luisa Lira MD
PA ....................12, 29

Marshall-Moren, Jessica
................................16

Martin, Jonathan .....16
Martin, Kimberly, MD
................................29

Mascarenhas, Russell,
MD ........................22

Mathew, Sonia, MD .29
Mathis Medical Center
PA ..........................12

Mayorga, Ana ..........22
Mbadugha, Ifeanyi, MD
..........................27, 29

McDaniel, Alma .......16
McGee, Dona ...........16
McLemore, Kerrie, MD
................................16

McNamara, Katharine
................................13

McNeill, John, DO ...23
McPherson, Jenny ....29
Medical Plaza Pharmacy
Inc ..........................33

Medina, Ma Lucia C,
MD ........................29

Memorial Medical
Clinic ......................12

Memorial Medical
Clinic Hospital Cam 12

Memorial Pharmacy .33
Mengers, Cheyenne
Renay .....................16

Merriman, Dustin ....16
Midyett, Ronald W ..16
Millender, Haley ......16
Miller, Emily ............16
Miranda, Francisco, MD
................................27

Mitchell, Julia ..........19
Mitchell, Kimberly ...16
Mitchell, Rayford, MD
................................14

Montalvo, Timothy ..22
Morales, Robert, MD
................................14

Mullan-Waldrop,
Patricia ...................16

Mungai, Carrie, NP ..16
Nan, Bicheng, MD ...22
Narcise, Maria
Veronica, MD ........29

Nichols Southside .....33
Nielson, Jared ..........19
Nisimblat, Erik, MD 27
Nisimblat, William, MD
................................27

Noriega, Sandra Ivonne
MD ........................25

Norman, Tasha ........20
Nunez, Gregoris MD 25
Nutter, Anna Hayes .25
Nwosu, Inemesit ......25
Odonnell, Shanna, FNP
................................13

Ojo, Adetomola .......30
Ojo, Oluwafemi .......29
Okpalo, Christian, MD
..........................22, 27

Oldmixon, Donna ....19
Ommani, Sophia ......25

Ontai, Sidney, MD 19,
31

Orestes Romero MD PA
..........................12, 19

Osuchukwu, George,
MD ..................19, 23

Pandya, Shyam ...16, 17
Paragon Infusion
Services Inc .............33

Parekh, Minaxi, MD 29,
31

Parikh, Daksheshkumar,
MD ........................19

Parker, Brenna .........30
Parmar, Audrey ........29
Parra, Debra .............17
Patel, Anilkumar, MD
................................27

Patel, Girish, MD .....29
Patel, Nirupama, MD
................................27

Patel, Purvi ...............17
Perales, Adriel ..........17
Perez, Heather ..........17
Perez, Kymberly .......17
Perez, Maria .............14
Perez, Rolando, MD .17
Perkins, Bethany .......21
Perkins, Bethany ......19
Pesina-Garcia, Ashley 17
Pimentel, Alyssa .......14
Pizarro, Maria MD ..25
Port Lavaca Clinic
Association PA .......11

Prasad, Marykutty ...17
Price, Jessica .......13, 18
Price, Kimberly .........17
Purcell, Debra, MD ..29
Puyol, Franz, MD 14,
27

Qureshi, Irfan, MD ..23
Rafael, Marita, MD .29
Ramakrishna,
Mulukutla, MD 29, 30

Ramirez, Jorge .........18
Ramirez, Kacy Rae ...17
Ramirez, Roberto, MD
................................14

Rani, Sabeen ......29, 30
Rayford Mitchell ......11
Refugio Rural Health
Clinic ......................12

Resendez, Adelaida, MD
................................31

Rhodes, Helen MD ..24
Rigonan, Alma, MD .30

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

36 NU83-0725

PARTICIPATING PROVIDER INDEX / INDICE DE PROVEEDORES PARTICPANTES

Primary Care Providers shown in bold



Rios, Cecilia Yvonne NP
................................21

Rios, Cecilia Yvonne NP
..........................24, 25

Rivera, Christine, MD
................................30

Robstown Family Clinic
................................12

Rodriguez II, Octavio,
MD ........................14

Rodriguez, Jasmine ..17
Rodriguez, Jorge, MD

................................30
Rogers Pharmacy .....34
Rosalie, Usher Np ....17
Rubano, Judith .........22
Ruiz, Yvonne Marie .19
Rupley, Marcelina, MD

................................27
Rushing And Gonzalez
Drug .......................32

Saldana, Joel, MD ....14
Sam's Club ...............33
San Diego Pharmacy 32
Sandigo, Gustavo, MD

................................19
Santiago, Walter, MD

................................30
Schulz And Wroten
Pharmacy ...............32

Schulze, John Edward,
MD ........................17

Seiler, Tanya MD .....25
Shafiei, Shiva ............17
Shefcik, Traci ...........13
Shelton, Laura MD ..25
Shepherd, Davy ........22
Sherron, Serena, DO 30
Shinge, Emawayesh ..17
Sifuentes, Roger, MD 17
Silchenstedt, Bernice .17
Snow Mills, Tracy Jo 17
Soch, Kathleen, MD .17
Soliz, Angelica ..........30
Soliz, Melissa ...........17
South Padre Island Ped
Aransas Pass ...........12

South Padre Island
Pediatric ...........12, 30

South Padre Island
Pediatric Mathis .....12

South Padre Island
Pediatric Sinton ......12

South Texas Family
Medical Center .......14

Springwood Pharmacy
................................34

Stacy, Alma ..............17
Stacy, Whitney .........13
Stamaria, Robbie ......13
Staples, Debra Kayla 18
Steiner, Kathleen, MD
................................19

Stevens, Mark, MD ..19
Steward, Kera ...........17
Strauss, Mark ...........22
Suarez Jr, Philip Thomas
MD ........................25

Sunnyside Pharmacy .33
Supnet, Benjamin MD
................................25

Sutter, David ............17
Syal, Ashu, MD ........30
Syed, Yunus .............30
Taft Family Clinic ....12
Tellez Quiroga, Joel
Eduardo .................17

Thangavelu, Malarvizhi
................................31

The Doctors Center ..12
Tlc Pharmacy Medical
Equipmen ...............32

Tompkins, Kent Earl 17
Torres, Maria ...........25
Travis, Lindsey ...17, 19
Truong, Thao, MD ..13
Turner, Weldon .......17
Ugarte, Jose, MD .....14
Ukachukwu, Ifeoma
Maureen .................17

Urban, Jennifer 13, 14,
18

Uriegas, Jochelle .......14
Valley Medical Foot
Care .......................12

Van Metre, John
Edward ...................19

Vasavada, Rasendu, MD
................................23

Vasquez-Aguila, Mario
Luis, MD ................13

Vazquez Ortiz, Javier 19
Vega, Rolando MD ..25
Vela, Raquel .............17
Venugopal Kris,
Balasundar .............30

Vernor, Lorie Anne 13,
14

Victoria Community
Health Center .........11

Vijjeswarapu, Daniel,
MD ........................31

Village Pharmacy .....34

Villarreal, Gustavo, MD
................................14

Vo, Anne, DO ..........31
Vu, Khiem, DO ........23
Waddell, Carrol .......17
Wal-Mart .....32, 33, 34
Walston, Shaye Lysette
................................30

Watring, John, DO 13,
14, 17, 18

Watson, Jessica ........13
Webb, Janalee ..........17
Weisenburger, Abigail
..........................17, 18

White Iii, David ........18
White, Kendell Renee 14
Whitlock-Moral,
Autumn ..................27

Wiatrek, Karah ........14
Willborn, Myriah .....18
Williams, Priscilla .....18
Wilson, James, MD ..18
Wilson, Melissa MD 25,
26

Wineman, John, PA ..18
Winnie, Michael, MD
................................18

Woodsboro Medical
Clinic ......................12

Wright, John, MD ....13
York, Elyana ......30, 31
Zalloum, Sameeh, MD
................................30

Zamora, Gus MD ....26
Zamora-Pollard, Roselia
................................14

Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

37 NU83-0725

PARTICIPATING PROVIDER INDEX / INDICE DE PROVEEDORES PARTICPANTES

Primary Care Providers shown in bold



Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

38 NU83-0725

NOTES / NOTAS



Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

39 NU83-0725

NOTES / NOTAS



Superior HealthPlan, July 2025 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

40 NU83-0725

NOTES / NOTAS



Welcome to
Superior HealthPlan!

• Access to Superior’s nurse advice line. 
They can answer your health questions 
24 hours a day, 7 days a week.

• A member newsletter with tips on 
keeping you and your family healthy.

• Access to a list of providers and health plan 
information at SuperiorHealthPlan.com.

• Value-added Services* for you/your child 
such as a $150 allowance for prescription 
eyewear and up to $25 every calendar 
quarter for commonly-used  
over-the-counter (OTC) items.

• A bilingual Member Services team to 
answer your questions and help you find 
a doctor.

 Acceso a la línea de consejos de 
enfermeras de Superior. Pueden 
contestar sus preguntas desalud las 24 
horas al día, 7 días a la semana.

 Un boletín informativo para miembros 
con consejos para mantenerlo saludable 
a usted y su familia.

 Acceso a una lista de proveedores y la 
información del plan de salud en  
SuperiorHealthPlan.com.

• Servicios de valor agregado* para usted/
su hijo, como una asignación de $150 
para anteojos recetados y hasta $25 
dólares por trimestre para artículos de 
venta libre (OTC) de uso habitual.

• Personal bilingüe de Servicios para el 
miembro para contestar sus preguntas y 
ayudarle a encontrar a un médico.

For more information,
visit / para más

información, visite
SuperiorHealthPlan.com.¡Bienvenido a

Superior HealthPlan!

*Restrictions and limitations may apply. / Pueden aplicarse restricciones y limitaciones.

SHP_20207044

Superior members receive important benefits such as:

Los miembros de Superior reciben importantes beneficios tales como:

424191-Superior STAR 8.5x11_New-IFC.indd   1424191-Superior STAR 8.5x11_New-IFC.indd   1 10/14/20   4:40 PM10/14/20   4:40 PM

STAR

SR-1009619_STAR_NUECES_Cvr.indd   2SR-1009619_STAR_NUECES_Cvr.indd   2 5/20/25   12:26 PM5/20/25   12:26 PM



Cover - Primary Care Providers

5900 E. Ben White Blvd.
Austin, TX 78741

We are ready 
to help! 

¡Estamos listos 
para ayudar! 

Call / Llame al 
1-800-783-5386

Cover - Primary Care Providers

SHP_20228869A

Nueces service area / Área de servicio Nueces
Aransas, Bee, Brooks, Calhoun, Goliad, Jim Wells, Karnes, Kenedy, Kleberg, Live Oak, Nueces, Refugio, San Patricio,  
Victoria counties / condados

NU83-0725NU83-0725

JULY / JULIO 2025

SR-1009619_STAR_NUECES_Cvr.indd   1SR-1009619_STAR_NUECES_Cvr.indd   1 5/20/25   12:26 PM5/20/25   12:26 PM


